

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
FM1C	MAGNETO COMET BTH	825.00	A27	WASHER PAPER	0.66
FM1CDUAL	MAGNETO COMET BTH TWIN	940.50	A27/1	use A27	0.00
FM1CKIT	BTH TWIN PLUG COILS &	91.25	A27/C	WASHER COPPER BANJO	1.23
FM2RV	MAGNETO BTH VINCENT TWIN	907.50	A40/1	FERRULE A52 HOSE 5/16"	1.21
FM2RVTP	MAGNETO BTH T/PLUG	1017.50	A40/3	FERRULE HOSE 3/8"	1.32
FMALLEN	DRIVER SCREW ALLEN	12.53	A44AS	PIPE OIL FEED	40.77
FMBRKT	BRACKET COIL BTH VINCENT	5.77	A45AS	BANJO ASSEMBLY	22.44
FMCAP	CAP SPARK PLUG BTH	2.44	A48	BANJO 1/4"BSP	35.88
FMPIN	PIN TIMING MAGNETO 75MM	2.78	A50AS	T PIECE FUEL PIPE ASSY	67.66
KVF	MAGNETO BTH VIN TWIN 50	1138.50	A52	HOSE HERRING BONE 5/16 X 5'	48.72
BTH-COIL	HIGH TENSION COIL BTH MAG	49.42	A52/FT	A52 HOSE SOLD PER FOOT	15.39
BTHKIT	GEAR AND HARDWARE TO	117.28	A52/M	HOSE HERRINGBONE 5/16X1	0.00
E5/1	RACE UNFINISHED ID ALPHA	50.77	A53ASF	PIPE FRONT HEAD ASSEMBLY	83.25
M100BE	BIG END ASSY. T.M. STD. SIZE	392.04	A53ASR	PIPE ASSEMBLY REAR HEAD	83.25
M101BE	BIG END ASSY. T.M. 1 1/8" O.S.	455.40	A53KIT	KIT ALL TOP OIL LINES	224.40
M102BE	BIG END ASSY.T.M. 1 1/4" O.S.	495.00	A54AS	PIPE CYLINDER RETURN	60.48
M103BE	BIG END ASSY COMET STD	264.00	A58AS	PIPE OIL PUMP RETURN	39.20
M104BE	BIG END ASSY TWIN 1.005"	357.72	A61AS	BANJO FRONT CARB ASSEMBLY	24.42
M105BE	BIG END ASSY COMET 1 1/8"	303.53	A62AS	BANJO REAR CARB ASSEMBLY	33.00
M106BE	BIG END ASSY TWIN 1 1/16"	378.84	A65	HOSE HERRING BONE 7/16x6'	44.61
M107BE	BIG END ASSY COMET 1 1/16"	273.74	A65/FT	A65 HOSE SOLD PER FOOT	16.07
M108BE	BIG END ASSY COMET 1 1/4"	315.48	A65VAS	VALVE ANTI SUMPING	125.40
ME4	CRANKPIN COMET	129.20	A66/2AS	PIPE OIL PUMP FEED ASSY	55.26
ME5PM	RACE ROD OUTER CARRILO	49.64	A66/3AS	PIPE OIL PUMP FEED	46.93
ME5PMOS	LINER CONN ROD OVERSIZE	44.91	A66AS	PIPE OIL PUMP FEED	60.10
A100BE	CRANKPIN ASSY STD ALPHA	528.00	A68AS	PIPE FEEDUSE WITH V234	23.28
A101BE	CRANKPIN ASSY 1 1/8 ALPHA	391.43	A69/1	USE A69/2AS	0.00
A102BE	BIG END ASSY 1 1/4" ALPHA	391.41	A69/2AS	OIL TANK BREATHER COMET	17.62
A103BE	BIG END ASSY 1 1/16 ALPHA	391.67	A69AS	PIPE TANK BREATHER TWIN	25.74
A104BE	BIG END ASSY ALPHA +.004	528.00	A71/1AS	PIPE BREATHER COMET	40.79
A105BE	BIG END ASSY ALPHA +.005	528.00	A71/5AS	PIPE BREATHER "D"	34.76
ME5	RACE CONNECTING ROD Alpha	50.77	A71AS	PIPE CRANKCASE BREATHER	46.57
A22	BOLT SHORT BANJO	20.04	A77AS	PIPE FUEL COMET	27.72
MA22	BOLT BANJO SHORT S/S	17.87	A81/2AS	PIPE OIL TANK "D"	40.77
A22/1	BOLT BANJO LONG ALUMINUM	24.35	C1	USE MC1 OR C1AS NEW	0.00
MA22/1	BOLT BANJO LONG S/S	19.32	MC1	HUB CLUTCH HIGH TENSILE 29	110.68
A22/2	BOLT BANJO WITH DRAIN	18.94	MC1/1	DRUM CLUTCH LIGHTNING	138.60
A22/A	BOLT BANJO SERIES A	12.82	C10	PIN CLUTCH LINK	25.54
A22SS	BOLT BANJO SHORT S/S	16.22	C11/1	PLUNGER CLUTCH	9.11
A26	PLUG DRAIN 1/4 BSP	15.15	C12	THIMBLE CLUTCH CENT.	10.78
A26/1	PLUG DRAIN 1/4 BSP STEEL	2.57	C13	CARRIER CLUTCH PLATE	41.42
A26/MAG	DRAIN PLUG WITH MAGNET	17.67	C14	PIN CLUTCH PLATE	19.81
A26L	PLUG DRAIN LONG	27.46	C15	SLEEVE CLUTCH DRIVER PIN	7.30

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.
Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
C16	SPACER CLUTCH DRIVER PIN	2.40	C4	BOLT CLUTCH SHOE PIVOT	9.97
C17	BUSHING CLUTCH PLATE	20.59	MC4	PIN CLUTCH	3.52
C18/1	SEAL OIL CLUTCH CARRIER	4.18	C42/1	USE MC42/1	0.00
C18/2	SEAL CLUTCH CARRIER O RING	1.00	MC42/1	ADJUSTER CLUTCH	7.89
C18/3	SEAL CLUTCH MOD FITS C18/1	4.29	MC42/1A	ADJUSTER CLUTCH ALLEN	7.89
C19	WASHER CL THRUST 030"	2.49	C45	SPRING CLUTCH NUT LOCKING	7.85
C19/1	WASHER CL THRUST 015"	2.56	C5/1	USE MC5/1	0.00
C19/2	WASHER CL THRUST 010"	2.40	MC5/1	PIVOT CLUTCH	11.54
C19/3	WASHER CL THRUST 006"	2.51	C7	C7-C7/1 CLUTCH SHOES BARE	277.20
C19/4	WASHER CL THRUST 003"	2.51	C7AS	SHOE CLUTCH ASSY	472.56
C1AS	CLUTCH ASS DUCATI STYLE	471.24	C8D/S	LINING SET CLUTCH	0.00
C1AS/1	PLATE CLUTCH BTE K900RQ	15.59	C9	PIN CLUTCH LINK	5.91
C1AS/2	PLATE CLUTCH BTE GREEN	12.09	MC9	PIN CLUTCH LIMK	5.87
C1AS/3	PLATE CLUTCH RED STOCK	10.15	D1/SK	KIT DAMPER SEAL	17.82
C1AS/S	STEEL PLATE MULTI-PLATE KIT	8.37	D11	SEAL SHOCK ASSY 2 USED	0.55
C1AS/S1	STEEL PLATE DISHED	11.89	MD11	USE D11	0.00
C1ASTOOL	TOOL CLUTCH LOCKING	39.10	D1AS	SHOCK ASSEMBLY MAUGHAN	308.88
C2	USE MC2	0.00	D3	DAMPER SHROUD	31.68
MC2	SCREW CLUTCH DRIVE 7/32-28	11.80	D4/1	SHAFT SHOCK ABSORBER	45.08
C20	USE MC20	0.00	D8	DAMPER TOP MOUNTING	46.85
MC20	NUT CLUTCH RETAINING	34.65	E10	CIRCLIP .065" SAND CAST	2.86
C20/1	USE MC20/1	0.00	E10/1	CIRCLIP LO-EX .054" PISTONS	3.80
MC20/1	NUT CLUTCH LATE STYLE	33.46	ME100CAGE	BEARING ROD INA 144691	31.68
C20/3	NUT RETAINING MUKTIPLATE	25.03	ME104	CRANKPIN STD TWIN	249.48
C21	PLATE CLUTCH INNER	80.59	ME105	CRANKPIN ONLY 1 1/18 FIT	247.10
C23	PLATE CLUTCH OUTER	80.59	E106	GASKET CLUTCH INSPECTION	0.45
C24	USE C24/2	0.00	ME106	CRANKPIN ONLY 1 1/4 FIT TWIN	219.12
C24/1	PLATE CLUTCH LIGHTNING	117.43	ME107	CRANKPIN ONLY PLUS .005"	226.51
C24/2	PLATE CLUTCH BONDED	93.31	ME108	CRANKPIN ONLY PLUS .003"	163.35
C24/3	PLATE CLUTCH DUCATI	11.18	ME109	CRANKPIN PIN ONLY 1 1/16"	223.34
C26	PLUG CLUTCH THRUST	30.19	E109/10	STUD GENERATOR COMET	18.55
C26/MOD	PLUG CLUTCH THRUST KIT	95.67	E109/11	STUD CRANKCASE	15.27
C27	SPRING RING CLUTCH	25.40	ME109/11	STUD CRANKCASE COMET	8.57
C28	COVER CLUTCH SERIES "B"	123.66	E109/5	STUD GENERATOR COMET	11.14
C28/1	COVER CLUTCH SERIES "C&D"	87.78	E109/6	USE ME109/6	0.00
C28GASKET	GASKET COVER TWIN CLUTCH	5.95	ME109/6	STUD CRANKCASE COMET	8.79
C29	SPRING CLUTCH	4.32	E109/7	BOLT CRANKCASE	9.19
C2A	SCREW CLUTCH DRIVE ALLEN	10.39	E109/7AS	BOLT ENGINE 6" UH	10.23
MC2A	SCREW RECLAIMED HUB 1/4-26	10.76	E109/8	STUD COMET ENGINE	24.16
MC3	CARRIER CLUTCH SHOE	153.12	E109/8AS	USE ME109/8AS	0.00
MC3/2	CARRIER CLUTCH SHOOE "D"	151.80	ME109/8AS	BOLT CRANKCASE COMET	15.58
C30	CUP CLUTCH SPRING	12.82	E121	USE V39 BRAKE PEDAL SCREW	0.00
C35	WIRE CLUTCH SPRING	4.29	E128	PIN MILLS FLYWHEEL	0.74

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
E14/1	USE ME14/1	0.00	E7/7ASL2	PISTON .020 7/1 LOW	165.00
ME14/1	SEPARATOR NEEDLE BEARING	10.69	E7/7ASL4	PISTON .040 7/1 LOW	165.00
E15	BEARING ROLLER	0.82	E7/7C	PISTON CARRILLO STD	187.50
E16	USE ME16	0.00	E7/7C/2	PISTON CARRILLO .020"	187.50
ME16	PLATE BIG END SIDE	22.44	E7/7C/4	PISTON CARRILLO .040"	187.50
E212	PLATE STEADY COMET	64.71	E7/8ASL	PISTON STD 8/1 LOW	158.40
E215	SPROCKET ENGINE COMET	59.33	E7/8ASL2	PISTON .020 8/1 LOW	169.71
E216	USE E216/1	0.00	E7/8ASL4	PISTON .040 8/1 LOW	169.71
E216/1	SPACER ENGINE SPROCKET	28.08	E7/9ASL/4	PISTON 9:1 .040 LO-EX	179.52
ME216/1	SPACER ENGINE SPROCKET,	18.80	E76	SHIM .031 71-2660	3.52
E217	SLEEVE CABLE ANCHOR	14.84	E76/1	SHIM .062"	5.82
E218	ANCHOR LIFTER CABLE	48.44	E76/2	SHIM .093"	1.56
E219	LOCKNUT LIFTER ADJUSTER	12.84	E76/3	SHIM .005"	3.41
E220	SCREW LIFTER ADJUSTER	8.79	E76/4	SHIM .010" 70-8038	3.30
E221	LINK VALVE LIFTER	19.81	E8	PIN GUDGEON	56.76
E222	USE ME222	0.00	E80	NUT 3/4 x 20 TPI S/S	8.62
ME222	NUT DYNAMO CLAMP LONG	11.92	ME80	NUT 3/4" X 20 TPI	8.67
E223	SPRING VALVE LIFTER	1.12	E80/1	NUT PINION HALF TIME	7.29
E224	SEAL DYNAMO BOSS COMET 70	4.59	E80S	NUT3/4 X 20 TPI STEEL ZINC	5.24
E228	PINION DYNAMO	36.55	E81	KEY HALF TIME PINION	4.82
E228/1	PINION DYNAMO LUCAS COMET	62.61	E87	STUD IDLER BOSS	5.15
E229	SEAL OIL COMET CRANKSHAFT	50.58	E87/1	STUD STEADY PLATE	1.85
E23	USE ME23	0.00	E9	RING STD TOP MIDDLE OLD	14.26
ME23	BUSH SMALL END	17.32	E9/0/20	RING TOP MIDDLE .020 OLD	14.26
E3/6S	FLYWHEEL COMET DRIVE SIDE	469.92	E9/0/40	RING TOP MIDDLE .040 OLD	16.62
E3/6SEX	FLYWHEEL COMET DS	308.83	E9/1	RING BOTTOM STD OLD STYLE	0.00
E3/7S	FLYWHEEL COMET TIMING SIDE	470.70	E9/1/20	RING BOTTOM .020 OLD STYLE	17.97
E3/7SEX	FLYWHEEL COMET TS	308.83	E9/1/40	RING BOTTOM .040 OLD STYLE	20.06
E4	USE ME4	0.00	E9/1D	RING BOTTOM LOW EXP	26.00
E48/1	PINION MAGNETO "A" COMET	42.24	E9/1D/20	RING OIL 020 LOW EXP PISTON	59.22
E5	USE E5/1	0.00	E9/1D/40	RING OIL 040 LOW EXP PISTON	61.63
E50/4	GEAR IDLER COMET	58.17	E9/20D-AS	USE E9AS/2LE	0.00
ME50/4	GEAR INTERMEDIATE	69.96	E9/40D-AS	USE E9AS/4LE	0.00
E54	USE ME54	0.00	E9/D	RING TOP STD LOW EXP	16.92
ME54	NUT MAG PINION REV	19.80	E9/D-AS	USE E9AS/0LE	0.00
E57	NUT CRANKPIN 7/8	12.86	E9/D/20	RING TOP 020 LOW EXP PISTON	16.92
ME57	NUT CRANKPIN 7/8 INCH	8.58	E9/D/40	RING TOP 040 LOW EXP PISTON	16.92
ME57/1	NUT CRANKPIN MANX STYLE	21.29	E9/DL	RING MIDDLE STD LOW EXP	16.83
ME57/2	NUT CRANKPIN 1" THREADS	12.89	E9/DL/20	RING MIDDLE 020 LOW EXP	16.92
E57MOD	USE ME57/1	12.86	E9/DL/40	RING MIDDLE 040 LOW EXP	14.80
E6/CAR	ROD CONNECTING CARRILLO	294.70	E91	BEARING BALL MJ1-C3	50.93
E60	SPROCKET SINGLE "A"	95.59	E91C3	BEARING BALL C3	43.80
E7/7ASL	PISTON STD 7/1 LOW	158.40	E95	WASHER THRUST 1/2"	1.39

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask. Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
E9AS/0LE	RINGS STD LOW EXPANSION	51.96	MET141/3A	PINION BREATHER TIMED	71.02
E9AS/2LE	RINGS 020 LOW EXPANSION	60.15	ET141/3AS	PINION BREATHER TIMED	0.00
E9AS/4LE	RINGS 040 LOW EXPANSION	60.15	MET141/3O	PINION BREATHER ASSY	76.64
E9DEV	RING STD. LO-EXP STYLE	62.30	MET141/3U	BREATHER PINION ASST	76.64
E9DEV/C	RING STD. SET CAST STYLE	62.30	ET141/5	USE E228	0.00
E9DEV2	RING .020 LO-EXP STYLE DEVES	62.30	ET141/SL	SLEEVE BREATHER VALVE	15.91
E9DEV2/C	RING .020 SET CAST STYLE	52.80	ET141AS	USE MET141/3AS	0.00
E9DEV4	RING .040 LO-EXP STYLE DEVES	62.30	MET141AS	USE MET141/3A	0.00
E9DEV4/C	RING .040 SET CAST STYLE	52.80	ET145	SEAT EXHAUST VALVE 1.805" O.	31.28
ET100	USE MET100	0.00	ET145/10	SEAT VALVE EXH +.010" 1.815"	29.04
MET100	FEEDBOLT LOCKING ROCKER	15.14	ET145/20	SEAT VALVE EXH +.020" 1.825"	29.04
ET100MOD	USE MET100	0.00	ET145/30	SEAT VALVE EXH +.030" 1.835"	29.04
ET102	GASKET CYLINDER BASE	1.68	ET145A	USE /10 /20 /30 ETC	0.00
ET102T	DISCONTINUED	0.00	ET146	SEAT INLET VALVE 1.972"	31.28
ET104	GLAND PUSH ROD TUBE	2.64	ET146/10	SEAT VALVE IN +.010" 1.982"	29.04
ET105	GASKET COVER DYNO PINION	1.29	ET146/20	SEAT VALVE IN +.020" 1.992"	29.04
ET106	GASKET COVER TIMING	2.27	ET146/30	SEAT VALVE INTAKE +030 2.002"	29.04
ET109/10	STUD CRANKCASE 1 7/16" OA	1.82	ET146A	USE /10 /20 /30 ETC	0.00
ET109/11	STUD MAGNETO 1 1/8" OA SS	3.37	ET150	SLEEVE UNFINISHED LINER	86.78
ET109/13	STUD CRANKCASE TWIN 4 3/8	8.58	ET150/10	SLEEVE +.010	86.78
ET109/1AS	STUD ENGINE 8 3/8" UH	10.36	ET150/20	SLEEVE +.020"	86.78
ET109/2AS	BOLT ENGINE 7 5/8" UH	9.20	ET150/30	SLEEVE +.030"	86.78
ET109/3	STUD ENGINE 7 1/8" OA	9.50	ET150/40	SLEEVE +.040"	66.21
ET109/3AS	STUD ENGINE 7 1/8" UH	10.56	ET150/60	SLEEVE CYLINDER 060"	75.48
ET109/5AS	BOLT ENGINE 5 1/4" UH	11.01	ET150/A	USE MET150/A	0.00
ET109/8	STUD ENGINE 5 7/16" OA	10.68	MET150/A	LINER CYLINDER SERIES "A"	102.76
ET109/9	STUD ENGINE 3 3/8" OA	10.23	ET151	PLATE COMPRESSION	10.67
ET109/T	KIT STUDS BOLTS CRANKCASE	160.59	ET151/1	PLATE COMPRESSION	8.42
ET122	LOCKRING EXHAUST GUIDE	15.99	ET152	USE MET152	0.00
MET122	USE ET122	0.00	MET152	WASHER CYLINDER HEAD NUT	4.70
ET122/1	LOCKRING INLET GUIDE	13.86	ET152/1	WASHER CYL. HEAD W/RECESS	2.49
MET122/1	USE ET122/1	0.00	ET154	USE MET154	0.00
ET122/1S	LOCKRING FOR SEAL ET44	9.24	MET154	NUT SPIGOT SHORT	10.71
ET122/OS	LOCKRING VALE GUIDE 1"	10.56	ET154/1	USE MET154/1	0.00
ET122S	LOCKRING FOR SEAL ET44	10.03	MET154/1	NUT SPIGOT 3/8	12.00
ET123	WASHER PUSHROD TUBE	0.90	ET155	USE MET155	0.00
ET125	CIRCLIP MAIN BEARING	4.42	MET155	RING BIG END SPACING .275"	32.96
ET127	USE MET127	0.00	MET155-1	SPACER BIG END MINUS .001"	30.11
MET127	NUT PUSHROD TUBE	15.05	MET155-2	SPACER BIG END MINUS .002"	32.96
MET127MOD	NUT PUSH ROD TUBE	16.50	MET155-3	SPACER BIG END MINUS .003"	32.96
ET129	SPRING EXHAUST LIFTER	9.09	MET155-4	SPACER BIG END MINUS .004"	32.96
ET136/1	COVER MAGNETO DRIVE	39.57	MET155-5	SPACER BIG END MINUS .005"	29.29
ET136S	DISCONTINUED	0.00	ET156	USE MET156 ET156/1	0.00

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.
Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
MET156	REAR SPINDLE CAM .501"	21.07	MET17/5	MAINSHAFT T/S 1 1/8"	134.01
ET156/1	USE MET156/1	0.00	ET172/1	ABUTMENT CABLE	18.41
MET156/1	CAM SPINDLE FRONT .501"	20.67	ET172/2	USE MET172/2	0.00
MET156/1A	CAM SPINDLE FRONT .503"	25.94	MET172/2	ABUTMENT CABLE	10.98
MET156/1B	CAM SPINDLE FRONT .505	25.94	ET173	WASHER IDLER GEAR THRUST	10.59
MET156/1C	CAM SPINDLE FRONT .507	23.73	ET173/1	WASHER IDLER GEAR THRUST	0.86
MET156/1D	CAM SPINDLE FRONT .509	27.09	ET174	USE MET174	0.00
MET156A	CAM SPINDLE REAR .503"	26.51	MET174	DOWEL ENGINE PLATE S/S	7.83
MET156B	CAM SPINDLE REAR .505"	24.20	ET175	ADJUSTER VALVE LIFTER ROD	7.60
MET156C	CAM SPINDLE REAR .507"	24.31	ET176/1	CLAMP DYNAMO SERIES "B"	77.88
ET157	USE MET157	0.00	ET176/2	CLAMP DYNO SERIES "C" & "D"	83.21
MET157	PINION CAMSHAFT	83.16	ET177	USE MET177	0.00
MET157/L	CAM GEAR W/LIGHTNING	85.80	MET177	BOLT DYNAMO CLAMP	14.35
ET159	SPINDLE BREATHER	26.53	ET178	USE MET178	0.00
ET159/1	SPINDLE IDLER SERIES "D"	21.58	MET178	BOLT DYNAMO CLAMP PIVOT	3.96
ET159A	SPINDLE BREATHER +.002"	29.95	ET179/1	USE MET179/1	0.00
ET159B	SPINDLE BREATHER +.003"	29.95	MET179/1	NUT MAGNETO LONG	19.40
ET159C	SPINDLE BREATHER + .005	29.95	ET180	GASKET COVER MAGNETO	2.34
ET160	WASHER INSPECTION CAP	3.74	ET181	GASKET MANIFOLD CARB	1.02
MET160	USE ET160	0.00	ET181/1	GASKET MANIFOLD CARB	1.02
ET160/1	GASKET ROCKER COVER	4.45	ET182	USE ET182/1	0.00
ET161	PLATE STEADY	32.16	ET182/1	GASKET MAGNETO	2.64
MET161	PLATE STEADY TWIN	51.28	ET183	WASHER TIMING CASE	0.69
ET162	USE MET162	0.00	ET184	DOWEL TIMING CASE	9.90
MET162	STEADY PLATE DISTANCE	4.08	ET185	USE MET185	0.00
ET163	USE MET163	0.00	MET185	BOLT DYNAMO	15.39
MET163	DOWEL HOLLOW	5.28	ET186	TAB MAGNETO COWL	3.27
ET164	RING OIL SHIELD	13.82	ET187	WASHER VALVE LIFTER	0.79
ET165AS	ROD VALVE LIFTER	29.42	MET187SP	SEAL EXHAUST LIFTER	5.61
ET166/1	LINK VALVE LIFTER TWIN	20.38	ET188	WASHER 1/4" COPPER 06-3129	0.49
ET167	BLOCK VALVE LIFTER TWIN	18.32	ET189	WASHER ROCKER FEEDBOLT	0.57
ET168	USE MET168	0.00	ET19	USE MET19	0.00
MET168	SLEEVE CABLE SPACER	7.09	MET19	SPACER MAIN BEARING	20.49
ET168SP	SPACER VALVE LIFTER FOR	14.89	ET19/1	USE MET19/1	0.00
ET169	USE MET169	0.00	MET19/1	SPACER FOR 3/4 WIDE ET92	22.10
MET169	FERRULE VALVE LIFTER	7.96	ET19/2	USE MET19/2	0.00
ET169SP	EX LIFTER ASSY W/SEAL	33.33	MET19/2	USE MET19/1	0.00
MET169SP	USE ET169SP	0.00	MET19MOD	SPACER MOD. FOR SEAL	23.10
ET17/1	USE MET17/1	0.00	ET202	ADAPTOR DYNAMO 3"	137.28
MET17/1	MAINSHAFT T/S 1" STANDARD	129.74	ET21	MUFF CYLINDER	126.47
ET17/2	USE MET17/2	0.00	MET21	USE MET21/1	0.00
MET17/2	MAINSHAFT D/S 1" STANDARD	129.74	MET21/1	MUFF ONLY FROM BILLET	312.13
MET17/3	MAINSHAFT D/S 1 1/8"	134.01	ET21/1AS	USE MET21/1AS	0.00

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
MET21/1AS	CYLINDER WITH MUFF BILLET	394.68	ET26/2	USE MET26/2	0.00
MET21/1B	MUFF FOR 90MM BORE	311.52	MET26/2	BUSH ROCKER ARM LONG	44.88
ET214	PLUG BLANKING DYNAMO	8.32	MET26MOD	BUSH ROCKER MOD FOR	36.63
ET219	COVER MAG DEEP REV	66.41	ET27	USE MET27	0.00
ET219/1	COVER REV. COUNTER DRIVE	60.06	MET27	ADJUSTER TAPPET 1/8 BSP	10.03
MET21A	MUFF CYLINDER SERIES "A"	283.17	MET27/1A	SCREW CLUTCH ADJUSTER	10.05
ET21AS	BARREL CYLINDER ASSEMBLY	209.73	ET27/1AS	USE MET27/1A	0.00
MET21B	BARREL ASSY 90mm BORE	397.32	MET27/1AS	USE MET27/1A	0.00
ET220	PLATE LOCK	0.86	ET27/2	ADJUSTER CLUTCH	13.82
ET221	CRADLE DYNAMO TWIN	57.67	MET27H	ADJUSTER ROCKER ALLEN	11.08
ET222	DOG REV. COUNTER DRIVE	41.05	ET27S	USE MET27S	0.00
ET222/1	PLATE FOR BTH DRIVE	11.88	ET28	USE MET28	0.00
ET223/1	BOSS REV. COUNTER DRIVE	33.46	MET28	SHAFT ROCKER	12.95
MET223/1	USE ET223/1	0.00	MET28OS	SHAFT ROCKER OVERSIZE .505"	12.41
ET224	FORK REV COUNTER DRIVE	25.92	ET29	USE MET29	0.00
ET225	ADJUSTER LIFTER LINK	7.19	MET29	CAMFOLLOWER	51.97
ET227	DOWEL DYNAMO BRACKET	2.01	ET3	USE MET3	0.00
ET23	PLATE ENGINE	41.22	MET3	FLYWHEELS W/MAINSHAFTS	938.52
ET231	WIRE METERING	1.89	MET3/1	FLYWHEELS1 1/8 PIN w/SHAFTS	985.96
ET232	SHIM DYNAMO CRADLE	11.72	ET3/2S/1	USE E128	0.00
ET233	USE #75	0.00	ET30	SPINDLE CAMFOLLOWER INLET	13.48
ET234	DISC OIL RESTRICTOR	2.67	ET30/1	SPINDLE CAMFOLLOWER	12.12
ET236	HOLDER OIL SEAL MAINSHAFT	48.25	ET30/1A	SPINDLE CAM EXHAUST	13.49
ET237	ADAPTOR DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE	47.90	ET30/1B	SPINDLE CAM EXHAUST	14.84
ET238	USE MET238	0.00	ET30/2	SPINDLE CAMFOLLOWER INLET	15.63
MET238	PLATE DRIVE ADAPTOR	8.94	ET30/2A	SPINDLE CAM. INTAKE	19.03
ET24	USE ET24/V OR /H	0.00	ET30/2B	SPINDLE CAM INLET +.004 .379	18.90
ET24/1	USE ET24/1/V OR /H	0.00	ET30/3	SPINDLE CAMFOLLOWER	25.15
ET24/1/H	CAP FLAT INSPECTION H R D	30.84	ET30A	SPINDLE CAM INLET +.002 .377	14.85
ET24/1/V	CAP FLAT INSPECTION	31.79	ET30B	SPINDLE CAM INLET +.004 .379	14.84
ET24/6	CAP BREATHER "D" TYPE	39.59	MET30B	SPINDLE CAM INLET +.004 .379	33.00
ET24/H	CAP DEEP INSPECTION HRD	39.72	ET32	MANIFOLD INLET REAR 1 1/16"	87.85
ET24/V	CAP DEEP INSPECTION	30.65	ET32/1	MANIFOLD INLET FRONT 1 1/16"	86.46
ET241	USE MET241AS	0.00	ET32/16	ADAPTOR CARB FRONT	93.90
ET241AS	USE MET241AS	0.00	ET32/17	ADAPTOR CARB REAR 1 1/8"	106.52
MET241AS	PINION ASSY D MODEL	69.74	ET32/18	ADAPTOR CARB FRONT 1 1/16"	62.25
ET242	BRACKET COIL MOUNTING	0.00	ET32/19	ADAPTOR REAR CARB "D" 1 1/16	93.72
ET243	SHIM ROCKER BEARING	0.34	ET32/2	MANIFOLD CARB 29 REAR	107.45
ET25	ROCKER ARM	59.40	ET32/20	ADAPTOR CARB REAR MONO &	90.88
ET26/1	USE MET26/1	0.00	ET32/21	MANIFOLD FRT HEAD MIKUNI &	92.69
MET26/1	BUSH ROCKER STD. MOD	37.95	ET32/22	MANIFOLD REAR HEAD MIKUNI/	87.85
ET26/1++	USE MET26/1OS	0.00	ET32/24	ADAPTOR FLANGE TO STUB	0.00
MET26/1OS	BUSH ROCKER ARM OVERSIZE	40.87	ET32/25	MANIFOLD F/HEAD ON REAR	87.85

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask. Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
ET32/2B	USE ET32/2	0.00	MET45/1	LOCKNUT ADJUSTER TAPPET	2.01
ET32/3	MANIFOLD CARB 29 1 1/8	107.69	ET46	TUBE PUSH ROD S/S	17.16
ET32/3B	USE ET32/3	0.00	MET46	TUBE PUSH ROD	21.36
ET33	VALVE EXHAUST 1.687"	43.07	ET46A	PUSH ROD TUBE WITH SEAL	47.52
ET34	VALVE INLET 1.800"	44.88	ET47/1FS	CAMSHAFT FRONT MKI	468.60
ET35	COLLAR VALVE STEM to SIZE	8.58	ET47/1R	USE MET47/1R	0.00
ET35/1	COLLAR SIZED TO .3128"	8.75	MET47/1R	USE ET47/1RS	0.00
ET36	COLLAR VALVE (PAIR)	4.24	ET47/1RS	CAMSHAFT REAR MKI	434.81
ET37	CAP VALVE SPRING	14.01	MET47/2F	CAMSHAFT MK II	427.56
ET38	CIRCLIP VALVE SPRING	0.16	ET47/2FS	CAMSHAFT FRONT MKII	434.81
ET39	SPRING VALVE OUTER	7.92	MET47/2R	CAMSHAFT MK II	427.56
ET39/1	SPRING VALVE INNER	7.92	ET47/2RS	CAMSHAFT REAR MKII	434.81
MET3CAR	FLYWHEELS FOR CARRILLO	1116.72	ET47/MEG1	CAMS F/R MEGACYCLE MKI	858.00
MET3EX	FLYWHEELS RECLAIM 1 1/16"	612.39	ET47/MEG2	CAMS F/R MEGACYCLE MK2	858.00
ET4/7	CRANKPIN 1.125 1 1/8"	161.70	ET47/MEGL	CAM F/R MEGACYCLE MK2 light	884.40
ET4/8	CRANKPIN 1.250 1 1/4"	161.70	ET48	GEAR MAGNETO & DIST DELRIN	37.78
ET40	GUIDE TOP VALVE	14.53	ET48A	GEAR MAGNETO DELRIN	40.92
ET40/1	GUIDE TOP GOLD STAR SPRING	21.83	ET48A-10	GEAR MAGNETO DELRIN -10	55.80
ET40OS	GUIDE TOP OVERSIZE	17.56	ET48A-2	GEAR MAGNETO DELRIN -2	56.76
ET41	GUIDE EXHAUST VALVE STD.	16.10	ET48A-4	GEAR MAGNETO DELRIN -4	56.76
MET41	USE ET41	0.00	ET48A-5	GEAR MAGNETO DYLRIN -5	40.92
ET41/002	GUIDE VALVE EXHAUST +.002	16.10	ET48A-6	GEAR MAGNETO DELRIN -6	59.40
ET41/005	GUIDE VALVE EXHAUST +.005	14.20	ET49	USE MET49	0.00
ET41/007	GUIDE EXHAUST +.007"	14.69	MET49	PINION HALF TIME STD	73.62
ET41/NI	GUIDE VALVE NI RESIST	23.36	MET49-10	PINION CRANKSHAFT -10	79.71
ET41S	GUIDE ADAPTED FOR SEAL	16.10	MET49-2	PINION CRANKSHAFT -2	80.15
ET42	GUIDE VALVE INTAKE STD	13.53	MET49-4	PINION CRANKSHAFT -4	79.71
MET42	USE ET42	0.00	MET49-6	PINION CRANKSHAFT -6	79.71
ET42/002	GUIDE VALVE INTAKE +.002"	13.78	MET49-8	PINION CRANKSHAFT -8	79.71
ET42/005	GUIDE VALVE INTAKE +.005"	13.78	ET49/LW	LOCK WASHER PINION	3.60
ET42/007	GUIDE VALVE INTAKE +.007"	16.05	MET49+10	PINION CRANKSHAFT +10	79.20
ET42/NI	GUIDE INTAKE NI RESIST	23.36	MET49+2	PINION CRANKSHAFT +2	79.71
ET42S	GUIDE ADAPTED FOR SEAL	15.44	MET49+4	PINION CRANKSHAFT +4	79.71
ET43	USE MET43	0.00	MET49+6	PINION CRANKSHAFT +6	80.15
MET43	ROD PUSH 6" O.A.	17.82	MET49+8	PINION CRANKSHAFT +8	79.71
MET43/1	PUSH ROD 5 7/8" O.A.	17.82	ET50	USE MET50AS OR ET50AS	0.00
MET43/2	PUSH ROD 5 13/16" O.A.	17.82	ET50/2	USE ET50AS OR MET50AS	0.00
MET43/3	PUSH ROD 5 15/16" O.A.	17.82	ET50AS	IDLER	108.50
ET43X	USE MET43X	0.00	MET50AS	GEAR IDLER HARDENED STEEL	151.19
MET43X	ROD PUSH 6" FOR COMP	18.77	MET50US	GEAR LARGE IDLER UNDERSIZE	142.56
ET44	SEAL VALVE SPECIAL	2.38	ET51	USE MET51	0.00
ET45	USE MET45/1	0.00	MET51	SPINDLE IDLER	24.31
ET45/1	USE MET45/1	0.00	ET51/2	USE MET51AS	0.00

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.
Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
MET51/2	USE MET51AS	0.00	ET94S	SLEEVE TO RECLAIM T/S	13.20
MET51/AS	USE MET51AS	0.00	ET98	WASHER THRUST 3/8"	1.85
ET51AS	USE MET51AS	0.00	ET98/1	WASHER THRUST 5/16"	0.90
MET51AS	SHAFT AND BOSS ASSY IDLER	69.71	ET99	SPACER CAMFOLLOWER INLET	10.30
ET55-MOD	STUD CYLINDER MOD FOR	59.81	MET99	USE ET99	0.00
ET55/2	STUD CYLINDER	38.28	ET99/1	SPACER CAMFOLLOWER	3.78
MET55/2	STUD CYLINDER	32.33	MET99/1	USE ET9/1	0.00
MET55/3	STUD OVERSIZE RECLAIMING	40.92	ET99/2	SPACER CAMFOLLOWER	16.66
ET55MOD	USE ET55-MOD	0.00	MET99/2	USE ET99/2	0.00
ET56	NUT CYLINDER HEAD	9.50	F101	BRACKET PROP STAND COMET	59.40
MET56	NUT CYLINDER HEAD	9.31	F102	LINK COMET GEARBOX	117.32
MET56C	NUT CYLINDER HEAD 20 BSCY	8.66	F110	FERRULE FRAME TIE	19.14
ET60/1	SPROCKET ENGINE TWIN	157.57	F111	BRACKET BATTERY COMET	81.48
ET62	USE ET62/2	0.00	F112	PIECE REARFRAME PIVOT	8.78
ET62/1	COVER TIMING TWIN	0.00	F113	COWL COMET MAG. POLISHED	203.28
ET62/1NP	COVER TIMING NOT POLISHED	1078.94	F117	SPACER COMET GEARBOX	16.63
ET62/1U	COVER TIMING HRD **USED**	0.00	F118	BOLT COMET FRAME TIE	25.57
ET62/2	COVER TIMING COMET	1086.33	F119	STRAP BATTERY COMET	12.70
ET63	COVER DYNAMO POLISHED	39.60	F120	NUT PLATE	27.07
ET63A	COVER DYNAMO NOT	39.48	MF120	USE F120	0.00
ET64	BUSH CAMSHAFT POURUS	4.14	F122	STUD MAGNETO COWL COMET	14.03
ET64/1	BUSH CAMSHAFT LEAD	19.51	F136/2	STAY "D" FRONT FENDER OPEN	98.89
ET65	BUSH LARGE IDLER CAST IRON	23.25	F179	USE FT179	0.00
ET65/1	BUSH LARGE IDLER BRONZE	24.34	F179/1	USE FT179/1	0.00
ET66	USE MET51AS	0.00	F22/2	USE FF22/2	0.00
MET66	USE MET51AS	0.00	F24/2LAS	USE MF24/2LAS	0.00
ET68	SPINDLE VALVE LIFTER	8.79	MF24/2LAS	STAND SIDE LEFT	147.84
MET68	USE ET68	0.00	F24/2RAS	USE MF24/2RAS	0.00
ET69FAS	LIFTER VALVE FRONT	119.58	MF24/2RAS	STAND SIDE RIGHT	159.72
ET69RAS	LIFTER VALVE REAR	59.89	F25/7	LEVER BRAKE PEDAL	139.92
ET77	USE MET77	0.00	F27	USE MF27	0.00
MET77	SPACER MAIN BEARING	20.84	MF27	NUT REAR STAND BOLT	5.13
MET77/2M	SPACER MOD FOR MET19MOD	21.03	F28/1	USE MF28/1	0.00
ET84	NUT EXHAUST	49.38	MF28/1	BOLT FRAME SPRING(FRONT)	10.01
MET84	NUT	88.64	F28/2	USE MF28/2	0.00
ET84/3	NUT EXHAUST	63.85	MF28/2	BOLT FRAME SPRING REAR	12.99
MET84+10	NUT EXHAUST PLUS 10	112.33	F35/1	USE MF35/1	0.00
MET84+5	NUT EXHAUST PLUS 5	112.33	MF35/1	STUD SEAT PIVOT AND HORN	8.98
ET92	BEARING MAINSHAFT ROLLER	86.72	F39/2	AXLE PIVOT BEARING HOLLOW	57.79
ET92/1S	SLEEVE RECLAIM DRIVE SIDE	118.80	F42	WASHER PIVOT BEARING DUST	7.91
ET92S	SLEEVE TO RECLAIM T/S	21.12	F42/1	WASHER PIVOT BEARING DUST	8.00
ET92W	BEARING FULL WIDTH	71.28	F45/1	ROD REAR BRAKE	40.25
ET94	BEARING TIMING ROLLER	61.67	F47/3	USE MF47/3	0.00

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.
Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
MF47/3	STUD ENGINE MOUNTING	10.86	MF83/1	BUSH CYLINDER HEAD	14.10
F47/3AS	USE MF47/3AS	0.00	F84	SPRING REAR FRAME SIDECAR	45.43
MF47/3AS	STUD ENGINE MOUNTING REAR	19.67	F84/1	SPRING REAR FRAME SOLO	38.81
F47/4	USE MF47/4	0.00	F85/1	BRACKET HEADLAMP TOP	25.85
MF47/4	STUD ENGINE MOUNTING	10.45	F86/1	BRACKET BOTTOM H/LAMP B &	30.14
F48/5	USE MF48/5	0.00	F86/2	BRACKET HEADLAMP BOTTOM	33.62
MF48/5	BOLT FOOTREST HANGER	18.63	F86/3	USE F86/1	0.00
F48/6	BOLT G/BOX LOWER COMET	34.17	FF1	CLIP HEAD	135.14
F48/7	BOLT G/BOX LOWER COMET	27.96	FF10	USE MFF10	0.00
F48/7AS	USE MF48/7AS	0.00	MFF10	CUP THRUST	10.73
MF48/7AS	BOLT COMET GEARBOX UPPER	28.51	FF11	CLIP HANDLEBAR	109.80
F51/4	PIECE FOOTREST DISTANCE	36.96	FF12	SPRING FORK OUTER "C"	22.47
MF51/4	SPACER FOOTREST DISTANCE	56.19	FF12/2	SPRING FORK OUTER "D"	23.76
F51/5	SPACER FOOTPEG R.H.	28.45	FF13	SPRING FORK INNER	20.30
MF51/5	SPACER FOOTPEG	39.71	FF14	USE MFF14	0.00
F51/8	HANGER FOOTREST LH "D"	32.67	MFF14	SPINDLE GIRDRAULIC FORK	18.56
MF51/8	SPACER FOOTREST "D"	37.44	FF15AS	SPRING CASE FRT OUTER BLK	57.42
F52/11	HANGER FOOTREST L/HAND	146.89	FF16AS	USE MFF16AS	0.00
F52/12	HANGER FOOTREST R/HAND	146.89	MFF16AS	SPRING CASE FRONT INNER SS	83.25
F55	BEAM BALANCE GIRDRAULIC	140.67	FF17	USE MFF17	0.00
F55/1	USE V3096	0.00	MFF17	PIVOT SPRING CASE LOWER	9.07
F55/B	BALANCE BEAM BRAMPTON	134.01	FF18	USE MFF18	0.00
F56	USE MF56	0.00	MFF18	RETAINER SPINDLE	6.80
MF56	BUSH BALANCE BEAM	2.26	FF19	CIRCLIP SPINDLE	1.52
F57/1	USE MF57/1	0.00	FF2	USE MFF33AS NOT AVAIL	0.00
MF57/1	SLEEVE SEAT BOLT	17.98	FF20	USE MFF20	0.00
F57/2	USE MF57/2	0.00	MFF20	SPINDLE GIRDRAULIC FORK	20.26
MF57/2	SLEEVE FRAME BOLT FRONT	16.17	FF21	USE MFF21	0.00
F57/3	USE MF57/3	0.00	MFF21	NUT STEERING DAMPER	8.95
MF57/3	SLEEVE FRAME SPRING STUD	10.63	FF22/1	ROD STEERING DAMPER "C"	16.94
F67	ARM CROSS SHAFT BRAKE	37.41	FF22/2	ROD STEERING DAMPER "D"	16.84
F69	BOLT REAR STAND	12.36	FF23	USE MFF23	0.00
MF69	BOLT REAR STAND	11.73	MFF23	NUT HEADCLIP	26.51
F72	FOOTREST LEFT HAND	84.99	FF24	PLATE DAMPER ASSY	14.36
F72/1	FOOTREST RIGHT HAND	85.01	FF24/1	USE MFF24/1	0.00
F72/2	FOOTREST	22.77	MFF24/1	DISC STEERING DAMPER	10.05
F72/6	ARM KICKSTART TWIN R.H.	60.03	FF24/2	USE MFF24/2	0.00
F72/7	ARM KICKSTART TWIN LH	0.00	MFF24/2	DISC STEERING DAMPER	13.38
MF72/8	HANGER COMET FOOTREST LH	25.82	FF24KIT	DAMPER ASSY D STYLE	52.84
F81	USE MF81	0.00	FF25	HOUSING DAMPER DETENT	18.08
MF81	BOLT TANK FRONT LONG	8.20	FF25/1	HOUSING DAMPER DETENT "D"	23.79
F83	USE MF47/3AS	0.00	FF26	PLATE DAMPER SPRING	24.64
F83/1	USE MF83/1	0.00	FF26/1	USE MFF26/1	0.00

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.
Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
MFF26/1	PLATE DAMPER SPRING SERIES	10.56	FF57/2	USE MFF57/2	0.00
FF27	USE MFF27/2	0.00	MFF57/2	BOLT EYE LONG	24.29
FF27/1AS	CT	52.84	FF58	USE MFF58	0.00
FF27/2	USE MFF27/2	0.00	MFF58	LOCKNUT STEERING DAMPER	6.47
MFF27/2	PLATE DAMPER ANCHOR	13.36	FF6	USE MFF6	0.00
FF28	USE MFF28	0.00	MFF6	BUSH SPINDLE BRONZE	14.06
MFF28	PIN TRAIL STOP	9.19	FF67	SHIM ECCENTRIC 003"	3.14
FF29	USE MFF29	0.00	FF67/1	SHIM ECCENTRIC 006"	3.15
MFF29	SPINDLE GIRDRAULIC FORK	19.30	FF67/2	SHIM ECCENTRIC 010"	3.02
FF3	LINK BOTTOM W/BUSHES	501.60	FF67/3	SHIM ECCENTRIC 015"	3.09
FF31	CAP HANDLEBAR (GIRDRAULIC)	74.88	FF68	LUG MUDGUARD	13.21
FF32	ASK "C" OR "D" MODEL FF32C	0.00	FF69	BRACKET TOP SPEEDOMETER	15.34
FF32C	PLATE BRIDGE C MODELS	16.50	FF69/1	BRACKET SPEEDOMETER	16.83
FF32D	PLATE BRIDGE D MODELS	64.44	FF69/2	BRACKET SPEEDO 5"	71.37
FF33	TUBE STEERING COLUMN	34.32	FF69/3	BRACKET SPEEDO.& REV.	81.69
FF33AS	USE MFF33AS	0.00	ff69/4	BRACKET SPEEDO 5" & TACH 3"	92.82
MFF33AS	STEM STEERING ASSY W/ FF2	340.56	FF7	USE MFF7	0.00
FF35	SEAL FELT STEERING BEARING	2.34	MFF7	ECCENTRIC FORK SOLD EACH	48.38
FF35/1	O RING EXCLUDER RING NLA	2.23	FF70	USE MFF70	0.00
FF36	PLATE RING	12.75	MFF70	PIVOT DAMPER TOP	6.68
FF37	DISC FRICTION	7.89	FF71	WASHER DAMPER SLEEVE	1.08
FF4	LINK TOP	388.08	FF72	USE MFF72	0.00
FF40L	BLADE FORK LH	1038.84	MFF72	STUD HANDLEBAR CLIP	5.94
FF40R	BLADE FORK RH	1038.84	FF72/1	USE MFF72/1	0.00
FF41	BUSH PAD	12.08	MFF72/1	STUD HANDLEBAR CLIP	6.60
FF42	USE MFF42	0.00	FF74/1	SPRING BRAKE RETURN R.H.	11.51
MFF42	BOLT PAD BOTTOM 2"	12.50	FF74/2	SPRING BRAKE RETURN L.H.	11.51
FF43	USE MFF43	0.00	FF75/1	USE MFF75/1	0.00
MFF43	BOLT PAD TOP SHORT	11.67	MFF75/1	STOP BALANCE BEAM	9.15
FF43/1	USE MFF43/1	0.00	FF8	USE MFF8	0.00
MFF43/1	BOLT LONG PAD TOP	12.42	MFF8	STOP TRAIL ADJUSTER	33.46
FF5	BUSH ECCENTRIC STD O.D.	21.73	FF81	BOLT COWL FIXING SERIES"D"	12.94
FF5/1	BUSH ECCENTRIC 005" O.D.	19.52	FF82	PLATE SCREEN FRONT FORKS	25.99
FF52	BOLT LINK PAD	13.60	FF85	USE V3096	0.00
MFF52	USE FF52	0.00	FF9	WASHER THRUST	19.93
FF53	USE MFF53	0.00	FT1	HEAD STOCK FRAME	795.96
MFF53	BOLT SPRING CASE PIVOT TOP	9.36	FT100	FOOTPIECE BRAKE PEDAL	50.90
FF56	SLEEVE DAMPER PIVOT	13.64	FT100/1	BRAKE PEDAL PAD STAINLESS	14.10
MFF56	SLEEVE DAMPER PIVOT	5.28	FT101	USE MFT101	0.00
FF57	BOLT DAMPER SHORT	21.34	MFT101	PIN BRAKE CABLE ANCHOR	7.84
MFF57	BOLT DAMPER EYE SHORT	16.96	FT102	NUT BRAKE CABLE TORPEDO	28.18
FF57/1	BOLT DAMPER LONG	18.02	FT102/1A	CABLE BRAKE REAR COMET	76.41
MFF57/1	BOLT EYE LONG	18.48	FT102/2A	USE FT102/2AS	0.00

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
FT102/2AS	CABLE BRAKE REAR SERIES "D"	67.54	FT128	CUP STEERING HEADRACE	50.16
FT102AS	CABLE BRAKE REAR TWIN	61.53	MFT128	USE FT128	0.00
FT103	ANCHOR BRAKE PEDAL STOP	16.24	FT129	USE MFT129	0.00
MFT103	ANCHOR BRAKE PEDAL STOP	23.10	MFT129	BOLT DAMPER CLAMP	6.23
FT104	USE MFT104	0.00	FT13/1AS	STAND REAR ASSEMBLY	138.60
MFT104	SPACER BRAKE ARM	3.78	FT13/3AS	KIT CENTERSTAND FITS D	193.20
FT105	USE MFT105	0.00	FT130	NUT BATTERY HOLD DOWN	11.89
MFT105	TRUNNION	11.59	MFT130	NUT BATTERY BOLT THUMB	12.76
FT106	PLATE PILLION FOOTREST	34.53	FT132	ANCHOR BATTERY BOLT TWIN	21.89
FT106/2	PLATE FOOTREST SUPPORT	79.20	FT132/12	BRACKET 12 VOLT BATT.	22.29
FT107	USE MFT107	0.00	FT134	SCREW TORQUE ARM CLIP	8.14
MFT107	SPACER PILLION SUPPORT LH	8.51	FT135	LINING DAMPER DRUM	3.01
FT108	PLATE PILLION FOOTREST	42.31	FT136/1AS	BRACE FENDER TOURING	42.29
FT108/2	PLATE PILLION SERIES "D"	60.59	FT136/2	USE F136/2	0.00
FT109	SPACER PILLION SUPPORT	12.53	FT136AS	STAY FRONT SHORT BOTTOM	90.88
MFT109	SPACER PILLION FOOTPIECE	6.81	FT137/1AS	BRACE FENDER TOURING	42.29
FT109/1	SPACER PILLION SUPPORT	16.61	FT137AS	STAY FRONT GUARD LONG TOP	87.32
MFT109/1	SPACER PILLION SUPPORT SM.	6.47	FT139	RIVET REAR CHAIN ADJUSTER	2.38
FT110	PLATE PIVOT SPACER "D"	0.00	FT14/1AS	TANK OIL LESS HEAD STOCK	0.00
FT111	USE MFT111	0.00	FT14/2AS	TANK OIL ASSEMBLY SERIES	0.00
MFT111	SEAT STAY END	22.57	FT141	SLEEVE CHAIN ADJUSTER	35.49
FT115AS	USE MFT115AS	0.00	FT142	KNOB CHAIN ADJUSTER	27.72
MFT115AS	"T" HANDLE REAR STAND	20.45	FT144	USE MFT144	0.00
FT117	BUSH POURUS BRONZE	4.82	MFT144	ABUTMENT BRAKE CABLE	14.76
FT117/1	BUSH LEAD BRONZE	18.55	FT144/1	USE MFT144/1	0.00
FT118AS	USE MFT118AS	0.00	MFT144/1	ABUTMENT CABLE	17.44
MFT118AS	FRONT STAND BRACKET	199.32	FT144/2	USE MFT144/2	0.00
FT119	USE MFT119	0.00	MFT144/2	ABUTMENT BRAKE CABLE	19.96
MFT119	SPRING SIDE STAND SMALL	2.77	FT145	HINGE REAR FLAP	59.78
FT120	SPRING SIDE STAND LONG	7.13	FT145/1	HINGE REAR BLADE	76.96
FT122	USE MFT122	0.00	FT146	SCREW CHAIN ADJUSTER	17.66
MFT122	PIVOT SIDE STAND	14.20	MFT146	SCREW REAR CHAIN ADJUSTER	10.80
FT124	CONE STEERING HEAD RACE	51.16	FT146AS	CHAIN ADJUSTER ASSY KIT	71.77
MFT124	USE FT124	0.00	MFT146AS	ADJUSTER CHAIN ALLOY	70.73
FT125	BOLT OIL TANK	15.84	MFT146ASS	ADJUSTER CHAIN STAINLESS	83.16
FT125/1	USE MFT125/1	0.00	FT148/9A	FENDER R/COMPLETE ALLOY	182.75
MFT125/1	STUD OIL TANK	6.34	FT148A	FENDER R/COMPLETE ALLOY	129.60
FT125/2	USE MFT125/2	0.00	FT148A/C	FENDER R/COMPLETE ALLOY	128.04
MFT125/2	STUD HEAD LUG D MODEL	8.43	FT149/C	FENDER R/FLAP USE FT148/C	0.00
FT126	USE MFT126	0.00	FT149A	FENDER R/FLAP USE FT148A	0.00
MFT126	NUT OIL TANK BOLT	2.81	FT149A/C	FENDER R/FLAP USE FT148A/C	0.00
FT127	USE MFT127	0.00	FT150A	FENDER FRONT ALLOY	95.04
MFT127	STOP STEERING DAMPER	7.75	FT151/1	REINFORCEMENT FLAP INNER	13.81

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
FT151/2	PLATE CLIP SCREW STEADY	11.22	FT177	ANCHOR STOPLIGHT SPRING	15.66
FT152	REINFORCMENT FENDER	27.10	MFT177	ANCHOR BRAKE SWITCH	10.56
FT153	USE MFT153	0.00	FT178	USE V617	0.00
MFT153	SLEEVE SEAT BOLT	4.91	FT178/SCR	USE V617	0.00
FT154	USE MFT154	0.00	FT179	BRACKET 3" SPEEDO	39.49
MFT154	PLATE MUDGUARD HINGE NUT	9.37	FT179/1	BRACKET SPEEDO 5"	62.48
FT155	USE MFT155	0.00	FT182AS	WEIGHTS LEAD SET 2oz 3oz 6oz	33.00
MFT155	STUD MUDGUARD HINGE	8.26	FT183	CLIP CABLE	14.51
MFT156	NUT MUDGUARD HINGE	16.75	FT184	SCREW CABLE CLIP	6.60
FT156/1	USE MFT156AS	0.00	FT185	USE MFT185	0.00
FT156AS	USE MFT156AS	0.00	MFT185	DOWEL FOOTPEG	1.87
MFT156AS	NUT HINGE BOLT "T"	20.46	FT188	KNOB BRAMPTON SIDE	46.93
FT157	SPRING BRAKE CABLE	3.70	FT188/SCR	SCREW BRAMPTON KNOB	9.07
FT158/H	RUBBER FOOTREST H.R.D.	11.37	FT189	BUSH REAR DAMPER SERIES	1.66
FT158/V	RUBBER FOOTREST VINCENT	9.97	FT201	WASHER HANGER ROUND .060	3.08
FT161/1	USE MFT161/1	0.00	MFT201	WASHER HANGER VARIOUS	10.94
MFT161/1	NUT FOOTREST HANGER	5.83	FT201/1	WASHER HANGER ROUND .075"	13.20
FT162	SPRING TORQUE ARM	2.96	FT201/2	WASHER HANGER "D".060"	9.08
FT162/1	SPRING TORQUE EARLY	21.70	FT201/3	WASHER HANGER "D" .115"	1.06
FT163	COWL MAGNETO POLISHED	171.60	FT201/4	WASHER HANGER ROUND .115"	5.73
MFT163	USE FT163	0.00	FT202	USE MFT202 FT202B (BRASS)	0.00
FT163/3	COWL MAGNETO "D"	129.36	MFT202	PLUG FOOTPIECE	7.92
FT163B	COWL MAGNETO BLACK	166.32	FT202B	PLUG FOOTPIECE BRASS	9.24
FT164	RIVET SEAT STAY	0.55	FT203	USE MFT203	0.00
FT166	CLIP TORQUE ARM	25.40	MFT203	BOLT MUDGUARD STAY	7.05
MFT166	CLIP TORQUE ARM STAINLESS	16.63	FT203/1	SPRING BRAMPTON FORK	0.00
FT167	BOLT WHEEL WEIGHT	22.68	FT204	SPACER STOPLIGHT SWITCH	8.98
FT168	USE MFT168	0.00	FT215	SLEEVE HEAD CLIP BRAMPTON	10.30
MFT168	STAND SIDE PIVOT NUT	10.89	FT216	SCREW BRAMPTON SPRING	21.95
FT169	RIVET ADJUSTER SLEEVE	0.42	FT216/1	NUT BRAMPTON SPRING BOLT	24.72
FT17	USE MFT17	0.00	FT217	USE FT217AS	0.00
MFT17	SEAT STAY ROD	17.21	FT217AS	BOLT PINCH BRAMPTON ASSY	42.12
FT172/1	USE MFT172/1	0.00	FT218	SPINDLE TOP BRAMPTON FORK	42.85
MFT172/1	BOLT REAR TANK	6.06	FT219	SPINDLE BOTTOM BRAMPTON	44.52
FT172/2	USE MFT172/2	0.00	FT22/4	STAY REAR GUARD INNER	32.22
MFT172/2	USE MFT172/1	0.00	FT22/8	STAY REAR MUDGUARD SERIES	33.13
FT173	RUBBER TANK MOUNTING	7.63	FT220	PLATES FRICTION BRAMPTON	88.11
FT173/1	RUBBER TANK MOUNTING	6.93	FT221L	DISC FRICTION L.H.	8.98
FT175	SPACER HORN DISTANCE	14.76	FT221R	DISC FRICTION R.H.	10.07
MFT175	SPACER HORN TWIN	5.49	FT222	WASHER BRAMPTON THRUST	12.14
FT175/1	SPACER HORN COMET	11.80	FT223	BOLT FOR DAMPER KNOB	39.10
MFT175/1	SPACER HORN COMET	15.71	FT224	WASHER	1.04
FT175/2	SPACER HORN DISTANCE	14.16	FT225	KNOB BRAMPTON STEERING	44.63

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
FT225AS	KNOB BRAMPTON & SPINDLE	107.91	FT289	USE MFT289	0.00
FT226	BUSH BRAMPTON OILITE	3.96	MFT289	BOLT UPPER PIVOT "D"	10.49
FT226/1	BUSH BRAMPTON SPINDLE	29.50	FT29/12	USE MFT29/12	0.00
FT227	BOLT BRAMPTON HANDLEBAR	16.72	MFT29/12	PLATFORM BATTERY 12 VOLT	59.40
FT228	BUSH BRAMPTON FORK	8.07	MFT29/1A	USE MFT29/1AS	0.00
FT228/1	USE MFT228/1	0.00	FT29/1AS	USE MFT29/1AS	0.00
MFT228/1	BUSH BRAMPTON FORK	7.76	MFT29/1AS	PLATFORM BATTERY 6 VT BLK	47.85
FT229	COVER TOP RACE BRAMPTON	114.21	MFT29/1SS	PLATFORM BATTERY 6 V S/S	59.40
FT22AS	HANDLE LIFTING	120.89	FT290	CLIP CENTER STAND "D"	32.31
FT23/2	PLATE ENGINE W/FT23/2RAS	197.82	FT294	EYE BOLT SIDE CAR SERIES D	27.68
FT23/2A	PLATE ENGINE W/FT23/2RAS	201.46	FT3	BRACKET CYLINDER HEAD	112.89
FT23/2R-A	SOLD IN SETS USE FT23/2A	0.00	FT3/2	BRACKET CYLINDER HEAD	112.20
FT23/2RAS	SOLD IN SETS USE FT23/2	0.00	FT304	CLIP SEAT "D"	8.32
FT23/2RSS	SOLD IN SETS ONLY USE	0.00	FT30AS	USE MFT30AS	0.00
FT23/2SS	PLATE ENGINE W/FT23/2RASS	201.46	MFT30AS	STRAP BATTERY STAINLESS	26.60
FT230	SPRING BRAMPTON FORK	81.34	FT31	USE MFT31	0.00
FT230AS	SPRING BRAMPTON FORK B	88.44	MFT31	ROD BATTERY HOLDING	9.50
FT232/1	USE MFT232/1	0.00	MFT31/1	STUD BATTERY 12 VOLT	12.20
MFT232/1	NUT STEERING DAMPER "D"	17.82	FT33	SPINDLE PIVOT BEARING	29.04
FT232AS	DAMPER FOOT PLATE	79.69	FT33/2	USE MFT33/2	0.00
FT234	WASHER SPINDLE BOTTOM	1.06	MFT33/2	SPINDLE PIVOT BEARING	19.06
FT235	WASHER FRICTION DISC	0.99	FT3A	BRACKET HEAD STEADY	107.79
FT236	WASHER TOP SPINDLE	1.06	FT40/2	USE MFT40/2	0.00
FT237	BRACKET B FENDER	19.95	MFT40/2	PIVOT FRONT STAND TWIN	55.44
FT238	USE MFT238	0.00	FT40/3	USE MFT40/3 PIVOT COMET	0.00
MFT238	NUT BRAMPTON SPINDLE	33.46	MFT40/3	PIVOT FRONT STAND	55.95
FT239	BUNG STEERING DAMPER	7.30	FT41/1	ANCHOR FRONT STAND	10.82
FT240	ROD BRAMPTON STEERING	33.36	MFT41/1	ANCHOR SPRING .785" o.a.	6.89
FT241	LOCKNUT STEERING DAMPER	20.82	FT41/2	ANCHOR BRACKET SPRING	14.97
FT253	PIVOT GEAR LEVER RACING	0.00	MFT41/2	ANCHOR SPRING 1.035" o.a.	7.26
FT270/1	SPACER COMET EXHAUST PIPE	11.96	FT41/3	ANCHOR KICKSTART SPRING	8.99
FT273	USE V3095	0.00	FT41/4	ANCHOR K/S SPRING FIT PLATE	10.53
FT273/1	STUD CRASH BAR	11.00	FT44	ARM BRAKE TORQUE	30.69
FT276	USE MFT276	0.00	FT48/2	BOLT FOOTREST HANGER TWIN	22.41
MFT276	PIN "D" SUSPEN.	7.39	MFT48/2	USE FT48/2	0.00
MFT277	PIN UPPER ANCHOR	8.18	FT5	PLATE BEARING PIVOT	46.93
FT278	NUT	8.61	FT66/1	SHAFT BRAKE CROSS-OVER	42.17
MFT286	NUT SLEEVE	21.63	FT80	RUBBER TANK MOUNTING	3.00
MFT286/1	NUT FRAME SLEEVE "D"	20.25	FT80/1	RUBBER	5.94
FT287	USE MFT287	0.00	FT84	USE MFT84	0.00
MFT287	SADDLE FRAME LOCKNUT "D"	11.73	MFT84	PIVOT KICKSTART FOOTPIECE	9.35
FT288	USE MFT288	0.00	FT84/1	USE MFT84/1	0.00
MFT288	SLEEVE "D" UPPER PIVOT	16.50	MFT84/1	PIVOT KICKSTART FOOTPIECE	8.66

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
FT93	BRACKET FOOTREST	101.67	G14	BEARING H/GEAR FAG NO	46.75
FT94	SEAT STAY CASTING	112.03	G14/1	BEARING H/GEAR SEALED RHP	143.40
FT94AS	SEAT STAY ASSEMBLY KIT	135.83	G14/1A	BEARING H/GEAR JAPAN	34.32
FT94S	CASTING SEAT STAY W/ROD	105.60	G14A	BEARING H/GEAR JAPAN	21.12
FT95	DRUM DAMPER ALUMINUM	19.59	G15	BEARING LAYSHAFT LJ7/8J37	41.33
MFT95	DRUM DAMPER SS	23.76	G15A	BEARING LAYSHAFT RLS-7	27.09
FT96AS	KNOB DAMPER ASSEMBLY	71.36	G16	BUSH DRIVE SHAFT INNER	30.93
MFT96AS	KNOB DAMPER	86.14	MG16	USE G16	0.00
FT96AS/B	KNOB "B"	62.01	G16/O	BUSH DRIVE SIDE OILITE	19.80
FT97/1	INSERT KNOB THREADED	22.82	G17	BUSH DRIVE SHAFT INNER	4.96
FT98	SCREW DAMPER	7.26	G18	KEY WOODRUF	1.74
FT99	SPRING FOOTPIECE	4.41	G19	WASHER 3RD GEAR SPACING	23.48
FT9L	RFM FORK END LEFT	161.77	MG19	WASHER 3RD GEAR LOCATING	19.36
FT9R	RFM FORK END RIGHT	161.77	G2	USE MG2	0.00
G1/1	COVER SHIFT	304.92	MG2	COVER GEARBOX PLATE BARE	211.20
G10	GEAR LAYSHAFT 3RD	103.42	G20	USE MG20/2	0.00
MG10	LAYSHAFT 3RD GEAR	128.40	G20/2	USE MG20/2	0.00
G100	USE MG100/1	0.00	MG20/2	WASHER LOCATING	8.43
G100/1	PLUG PRIMARY COVER	3.52	G21	USE G21/21 OR G21/22	0.00
MG100/1	PLUG PRIMARY	10.27	G21/1/21	USE G21/4/21	0.00
G101	USE MG101	0.00	G21/21	SPROCKET 21T GEAR BOX C/S	47.53
MG101	BUSH STARTING PINION	13.89	G21/22	SPROCKET 22T GEAR BOX	53.76
G102	USE MG102	0.00	G21/4	USE G21/4/21 or G21/4/22	0.00
MG102	SCREW INDICATOR	4.84	G21/4/21	SPROCKET 21T LIGHTNING	60.88
G103	CAP GEARBOX OIL SERIES "B"	46.33	G21/4/22	SPROCKET 1/4X3/8 22T	62.28
G103/1	CAP GEARBOX OIL SERIES "C &	25.19	G22	CUP CHAIN SEAL	16.76
G104	FILLER GEARBOX OIL	27.72	MG22	USE G22	0.00
G106AS	DIPSTICK GEARBOX	37.62	G23	NUT SPROCKET	14.52
G107	USE V413	0.00	G23/1	WASHER TAB SPROCKET NUT	2.84
G108	GEARCHANGE LEVER "B"	80.39	G24	SEAL SPROCKET OIL	9.37
G108/2	LEVER GEAR CHANGE	130.86	G26	CUP RATCHET SPRING	7.66
G11	GEAR DOUBLE 23-29	216.48	G27	CIRCLIP RATCHET RETAINING	1.16
MG11	DOUBLE GEAR	288.33	G28AS	FORK MAINSHAFT SELECTOR	224.40
G11/2	GEAR DOUBLE 23-27	200.43	G29AS	FORK LAYSHAFT SELECTOR	255.75
G111	BUSH CLUTCH SHAFT NLA	0.00	G2AS	USE MG2	0.00
G113	DOWEL GEARBOX COVER	3.13	MG2AS	COVER GEARBOX PLATE WITH	268.66
G114	ROD LEVER JOINT	2.81	G3	MAINSHAFT W/OUT G6 GEAR	224.40
G116	SPRING KICKSTART RETURN	25.40	G3AS	MAINSHAFT W/G6 GEAR	287.10
G117	STUD GEAR LEVER	6.64	G3/1	MAINSHAFT "D" W/OUT G6	355.08
G118	SHIM CAMPLATE BEVEL NLA	0.00	G3/1AS	USE G3/1	0.00
G118/1	SHIM CAMPLATE BEVEL	0.00	G3/3	USE G3MOD	0.00
G12	PINION THIRD GEAR	101.42	G3/AS	USE G3AS MAINSHAFT W/ G6	0.00
MG12	3RD GEAR PINION	91.37	G30	BAR SELECTOR	30.93

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
G31	PIN SELECTOR FORK	5.53	G59AS	CHANGE SPEED PAWL ASSY	112.20
G32/2	USE G32/3	0.00	G6	PINION CONSTANT MESH	91.38
G32/3	CAMPLATE LIGHTENED	234.96	MG6	CONSTANT MESH PINION	140.22
G33	PINION CAMPLATE	93.72	G61/1	CENTRALIZER PAWL CARRIER	23.10
MG33	USE G33	0.00	G64	SPRING CARRIER RETURN	13.46
G33/2	PINION CAMPLATE LIGHTEND	99.00	G66/1AS	USE G66/2AS	0.00
G34	SPINDLE CAMPLATE	32.91	G66/2AS	ACTUATING ARM ASSEMBLY	127.71
G35	PAWL SELECTOR	19.01	G66AS	USE G66/2AS	0.00
G36/1	SPRING SELECTOR PAWL	1.98	G68	SPINDLE ACTUATING ARM	21.05
G37	PLUG SELECTOR PAWL	15.77	G7	PINION CONSTANT MESH	134.84
G38	SLEEVE SELECTOR PAWL	11.44	MG7	CONSTAT MESH PINION	135.17
G39	USE G39/1	0.00	G70	SPRING CENTRALIZING	6.92
G39/1	GEAR RATCHET SHAFT BEVEL	165.73	G71	SPRING HELPER	9.39
G39AS	USE G39/1 G54 G55	0.00	G72	NUT PIVOT PLATE	5.54
G3MOD	SPACER CONVERT G3 TO G3/1	6.44	G72/1	NUT PLATE	3.17
G4	USE G4AS	0.00	G75	BUSH	5.23
G4/AS	USE G4AS	0.00	G76	LEVER KICKSTARTER RH "C"	532.40
G40	USE G40/1	0.00	G76B	LEVER KICKSTARTER RH "B"	550.55
G40/1	SHAFT RATCHET	90.71	G78	LEVER GEAR CHANGE	68.64
G41	BEARING RATCHET SHAFT	20.66	MG79	USE MG79/1	0.00
G42/1	PAWL CARRIER RATCHET	74.09	G79/1	GEAR PEDAL FOOTPIECE	22.69
G43	RATCHET	30.36	MG79/1	FOOTPIECE GEAR CHANGE	7.83
G44	NUT RATCHET RETAINING	6.60	G8/1	LAYSHAFT 2ND GEAR	113.84
G45	RING BEARING LOCK	34.70	MG8/1	LAYSHAFT 2ND GEAR	135.17
G46	PINION KICK STARTER	59.60	G80	RUBBER SHIFT BURMAN	5.17
G46AS	PINION STARTING W/BUSH	79.94	G81	LEVER INDICATOR S/STEEL	48.05
G47	RATCHET STARTING	42.41	MG81	INDICATOR SHIFT STAINLESS	25.74
G48	SPRING STARTING RATCHET	5.02	G81/1	LEVER INDICATOR SERIES "D"	21.03
G49	STOP LEVER	71.82	MG81/1	GEAR INDICATOR "D"	22.37
G4AS	SHAFT FINAL DRIVE BUSHED	192.72	G82	QUADRANT KICK STARTER	207.24
G5	LAYSHAFT	124.23	G83	SHAFT KICK STARTER STD	59.40
MG5	LAYSHAFT	81.54	G83/1	SHAFT KICK STARTER LEFT	166.98
G50	PLATE PIVOT BEARING TWIN	187.44	G83/1AS	SHAFT LEFT HAND	283.80
G51	COVER CHAIN SPROCKET	28.05	G83AS	QUADRANT KICKSTART	297.00
MG51	USE G51HAIN SPROCKET	0.00	G83MOD	SHAFT KICKSTART 1/4 LONGER	63.62
G52	FELT CHAIN SEALING	5.41	G84	USE MG84	0.00
G53	STOP RATCHET BEVEL	5.74	MG84	BUSH KICK STARTER	14.39
G54	SPRING BEVEL RETURN	8.84	G86	SPACER KICKSTART SHAFT	7.68
G55	SCREW RETURN SPRING	1.58	MG86	SPACER KICKSTART SHAFT	3.43
G57	ADJUSTER STOP PLATE	5.04	G87/1	SPRING KICKSTART RETURN	5.58
MG57	ADJUSTER STOP PLATE	7.92	G87/2	SPRING KICK STARTER H/D	7.19
G59	CHANGE SPEED PAWL	55.44	G88	PIN FOR G83	13.77
G59/1	RIVET CHANGE PAWL	8.96	G9	GEAR LAYSHAFT 1ST	149.16

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
MG9	LAYSHAFT 1ST GEAR	95.59	H17	SHIM WHEEL BEARING 003"	2.14
G9/1	GEAR LAYSHAFT 1ST	147.30	H17-SET	USE H17SET	0.00
G90	USE MG90	0.00	H17/1	SHIM WHEEL BEARING 006"	2.19
MG90	BUSH	1.61	H17/2	SHIM WHEEL BEARING 015"	2.19
G90/1	BUSH LEAD BRONZE	13.27	H17/3	SHIM WHEEL BEARING 031"	1.73
G91	USE G91/1	0.00	H17/4	SHIM WHEEL BEARING 010"	2.03
G91/1	LEVER CLUTCH	83.67	H17/MSET	SHIM SET AXLE BEARING	6.06
MG91/1	USE G91/1	0.00	H17SET	SHIMS SET WHEEL BEARING	12.58
G92	SPRING KICK STARTER STOP	8.47	H19/1	BOLT HUB	5.61
G93	PLUNGER CLUTCH LEVER	21.44	MH19/1	BOLT HUB	6.35
G94	USE MG94	0.00	MH19/4	BOLT HUB	3.26
MG94	CABLE ABUTMENT CLUTCH	15.91	H2/1	FLANGE SPOKE 5 BOLT	69.22
G94/1	ABUTMENT COMET CLUTCH	17.53	H2/2	FLANGE SPOKE 10 BOLT	72.86
G95	PIN CLUTCH LEVER PLUNGER	4.71	H22	BEARING WHEEL	30.98
G96	USE TWO OF G96/1	0.00	H22/1	BEARING TAPER 09067/09195	34.61
G96/1	ROD CLUTCH PUSH	11.87	H22/2	BEARING TAPER ROLLER 30204	16.94
G96R	ROLLER 1/4 X 1/4	0.54	H23	GEAR SPEEDOMETER RING	44.54
G97	PLUNGER	13.02	H25/1AS	USE MH25/1AS	0.00
MG97	PLUNGER KICKSTART STOP	9.24	MH25/1AS	AXLE SOLID ASSEMBLY REAR	59.60
G98	SLEEVE KICKSTART STOP	21.33	H25/2AS	USE MH25/2AS	0.00
MG98	SLEEVE KICK STARTER STOP	13.13	MH25/2AS	AXLE SOLID ASSEMBLY FRONT	57.90
G99	SCREW COVER PLATE	4.16	MH25/5AS	AXLE SOLID REAR "D"	37.73
MGKIT	4 SPEED GEAR SET STANDARD	1449.73	MH25/6AS	AXLE SOLID FRONT "D"	35.22
H1/6F	DRUM RIBBED BRAKE FRONT	101.73	H26	USE MH26	0.00
H1/6R	DRUM RIBBED BRAKE REAR	109.80	MH26	NUT SOLID AXLE LIPPED	14.47
H1/8F	DRUM PLAIN BRAKE FRONT	93.72	H27/1AS	SLEEVE CAM BUSH STEADY	36.84
H1/8R	DRUM PLAIN BRAKE REAR	94.37	MH27/1AS	SLEEVE CAM BUSH STEADY	26.03
H10	USE MH10	0.00	H29	LINING BRAKE UNDRILLED	9.35
MH10	CAM BRAKE	60.72	H29/1	LINING BRAKE THICK	12.50
H12/2	ARM BRAKE CAM FRONT	54.65	H30	RIVET BRAKE LINING (5/16")	0.48
H12/3	REAR BRAKE ARM	65.13	H30/1	RIVET BRAKE LINING (1")	0.95
H12/3&4	ARM BRAKE CAM REAR	0.00	H30/2	RIVET CLUTCH LINING (13/32")	0.74
H12/4	ARM BRAKE REAR SERIES D	64.79	H31	SPRING BRAKE SHOE	8.57
H13	WASHER SERRATED	24.01	H32	PIN SPLIT BRAKE SHOE	0.71
H14	PIN BRAKE ANCHOR	15.76	H32/1	PIN BRAKE SHOE SPLIT	0.81
H14/1	USE MH14/1	0.00	H35/1AS	NUT BRAKE ROD WING	17.16
MH14/1	PIN BRAKE ANCHOR	9.90	H35/1ASV	NUT BRAKE ROD WING	17.16
H14/1MOD	PIN BRAKE ANCHOR	0.00	H36/1	BLOCK SLOTTED MOTION	27.92
H15/1	AXLE HOLLOW FRONT	45.14	H37	TRUNNION	11.56
H15/1/S	AXLE HOLLOW FOR 8" BRAKE	42.24	MH37	TRUNNION	10.82
H15/2	AXLE HOLLOW REAR	54.49	H38/1	HUB BODY FRONT 5 HOLE	77.07
H15/2M	AXLE HOLLOW REAR METRIC	64.02	H38/2	HUB BODY REAR 5 HOLE	79.45
H15RACING	AXLE FRONT ALLOY	25.01	H38/4	HUB BODY REAR 10 HOLE	77.85

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
H40/2	RIM WM1 X 20" FRT CHR.300N	127.75	H56/3	BOLT SECURITY WM3 37-3468	9.44
H40/2P	RIM WM1 X 20" FRT	197.06	H59	SPACER HUB BEARING	4.65
H40/2PE	RIM WM1X20 PAINTED	234.05	H59/1	SPACER BRAKE BACKING	3.96
H40/2PWM2	RIM WM2 X 20" FRT PAINTED	154.02	H59/3	SPACER METRIC BEARING ON	6.60
H40/3	RIM WM2 X 19" FR/RE CHROME	132.13	H63	CIRCLIP	0.00
H40/3/250	RIM WM2X19 .250 NIPPLE CHR	102.68	H64	COVER BEARING DUST	14.02
H40/3A	RIM WM2 X 19" FRT ALLOY.300N	173.65	H65	SPACER REAR AXLE SERIES D	8.42
H40/3P	RIM WM2 X 19".300 PAINTED	212.16	H66	SHIM BRAKE DRUM	6.80
H40/3PE	RIM WM2X19" PAINTED	234.05	H7/3S	PLATE BRAKE BACKING	150.93
H40/5	RIM WM3 X 18" R CHR .300	128.35	H7/4S	PLATE BRAKE BACKING PLAIN	173.84
H40/5A	RIM WM3 X 18" R ALLOY.300	154.38	H7/5	PLATE BRAKE ALLOY ASSY R	695.64
H40/5P	RIM WM3 X 18" R PAINTED.300N	224.61	H7/6	PLATE BRAKE ALLOY ASSY L	706.91
H40/5PE	RIM WM3X18" PAINTED	218.95	H7/7	ASK BARE OR WITH FITTINGS	0.00
H41/6	SET SPOKE 20" 8SWG	128.36	MH7/7	BACKING PLATE ALLOY BARE	183.48
H41/7	SET SPOKE 19" 8GA FRONT	145.45	H7/7AS	PLATE ALLOY CNC W/ FITTINGS	576.84
H41/8	SET SPOKE 18" 8SWG	140.63	MH7/7AS	PLATE REAR ALLOY W/FITTINGS	219.12
H42/2-SET	SET NIPPLE 8SWG	42.24	H7/7AS/1	USE H7/7	0.00
H44	TUBE FRONT 20"	29.36	H7/7LH	USE H7/7	0.00
H45/1	TAPE RIM WM 2X18/19"	7.52	H7/7RH	USE H7/7	0.00
H45/1A	TAPE RIM WM 2X18	5.79	H8	SHOE BRAKE BARE SAND CAST	151.83
H45/2	TAPE RIM WM 3X18/19"	5.79	H8AS	SHOE BRAKE LINED SAND CAST	194.29
H47	SEAL FELT WHEEL	2.34	H9/1	PIVOT BRAKE SHOE	21.91
H48	FACEPLATE BRAKE SHOE	3.14	MH9/1	PIVOT SHOE	12.38
H5/1/46	SPROCKET 46T 5/8X1/4 RACING	60.46	H9/1 MOD	PIVOT BRAKE SHOE	0.00
H5/45	SPROCKET REAR 45 TEETH	52.29	HB1/2C	HANDLEBAR TOURING	105.40
H5/46	SPROCKET REAR 46 TEETH	63.37	HB1/3	HANDLEBAR 28" WIDE	76.74
H5/48	SPROCKET REAR 48 TEETH 48T	70.46	HB1/B	HANDLEBAR BLACK VINCENT	48.40
H5/50	SPROCKET REAR 50 TEETH	71.57	HB1/C	HANDLEBAR CHROME VINCENT	42.72
H5/54	SPROCKET REAR 54 TEETH 54T	94.10	HB1/SS	USE HB1SS	0.00
H5/56	SPROCKET REAR 56 TEETH 56T	72.35	HB10/1AS	CABLE CLUTCH COMET	48.96
H51	EXCLUDER WATER ALLOY F/R	36.21	HB10/1ASL	CABLE CLUTCH COMET	58.74
H51/2	EXCLUDER WATER SERIES D	0.00	HB10AS	CABLE CLUTCH-VALVE LIFTER	48.85
H51SS	WATER EXCLUDER S/S F/R	49.66	HB10AS/1	CABLE CLUTCH ADJUST. AT	55.53
H52	SCOOP AIR	64.81	HB10AS/L	CABLE CLUTCH LONG TOURING	46.61
H53	GAUZE AIR SCOOP	7.17	HB11AS	USE HB10AS	0.00
H54	BUSH BRAKE PLATE	5.39	HB12	BOX JUNCTION CABLE	35.82
H55	USE H55/1 or /2 or /3	0.00	HB13	HANDLEBAR END MIRROR CS	0.00
MH55	RETAINER GREASE BRONZE	11.75	HB13/2	ADAPTOR BAR END MIRROR	33.00
H55/1	NILOS SEAL FOR H22	8.55	HB1SS	HANDLEBAR STAINLESS	49.50
H55/2	NILOS SEAL H22/1 09067/09195	8.25	HB1SS/CT	HANDLE BAR S/S	71.03
H55/3	NILOS SEAL FO H22/2 30204	8.78	HB1T	HANDLEBAR VINCENT 7/8" FLAT	19.11
H56/1	BOLT SECURITY WM1	6.60	HB3	ADJUSTER CABLE W/ LOCKNUT	16.25
H56/2	USE 37-3584 OR 37-3584T	0.00	HB3/4	USE HB3	0.00

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask. Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
HB5AS	USE HB5ASMOD AIR REAR	0.00	MOP30/2S	PUMP OIL 2 START	218.63
HB5ASMOD	CABLE CHOKE REAR CARB TO	34.06	OP30S	USE MOP30S	0.00
HB6AS	USE HB5ASMOD	0.00	MOP30S	PUMP OIL ASSEMBLY	211.05
HB7	CABLE TWIST GRIP TO J/BOX	29.91	OP31	USE MOP31	0.00
HB7AS	CABLE THROTTLE ASSY TWIN	96.62	MOP31	WORM OIL PUMP	79.20
HB7F	CABLE THROTTLE CARB TO J/B	30.23	MOP31/2S	WORM OIL PUMP 2 START	81.40
HB7R	CABLE THROTTLE CARB TO J/B	36.50	OP33	USE MOP33	0.00
HB8AS	CABLE BRAKE FRONT SHORT	58.01	MOP33	CAP OIL PUMP (BRASS)	21.91
HB8AS/8	CABLE BRAKE SHORT - 8"	60.11	OP33MOD	CAP OIL PUMP ALLOY	28.04
HB9/3AS	CABLE BRAKE TOURING BARS	98.99	OP36	USE MOP36	0.00
HB9/ASB	CABLE BRAKE FRONT	104.50	MOP36	SCREW PUMP LOCATING	9.70
HB9AS	CABLE BRAKE FRONT LONG	106.39	OP37	VALVE OIL RELIEF	10.92
HB9AS/1	USE HB9/ASB	0.00	MOP37	VALVE OIL RELIEF	9.70
HB9AS/8	CABLE BRAKE FRONT 8"BRAKE	102.48	OP38	PLUG OIL RELIEF VALVE BRASS	11.63
HMV3	USE HB7	0.00	MOP38	CAP OIL PUMP	8.43
HMV5	CABLE THROTTLE CARB TO J/B	0.00	OP39	USE MOP39	0.00
K1	SPANNER CARB AND TUBE NUT	13.21	MOP39	HOLDER CYLINDER OIL JET	11.27
K15	PUMP HAND AIR	85.68	OP40	USE MOP40	0.00
K16	GREASE GUN	35.07	MOP40	NUT CYLINDER OIL JET	7.30
K20	EXTRACTOR DYNAMO PINION	0.00	OP41	WASHER OIL DELIVERY QUILL	0.48
K21	TOOL VALVE GUIDE LOCKRING	0.00	OP9/1	USE MOP9/2	0.00
K22	USE K33	0.00	MOP9/1	USE MOP9/2	0.00
K3	SPANNER EXHAUST AND	15.97	MOP9/1SS	QUILL STAINLESS STEEL	0.00
K30	TOOL POINTS SCREW DRIVER	5.21	OP9/2	USE MOP9/2	0.00
K31	TOOL PULLER E228 & ET49	17.05	MOP9/2	QUILL OIL DELIVERY	19.60
K32	TOOL VALVE RING LOCK	51.60	OP9/2OS	QUILL OIL FEED OVERSIZE .005"	21.15
K33	BULLET FORK SPINDLE	12.54	PD1	CHAIN PRIMARY TWIN 94E	69.17
K36-1	ADAPTOR 5/16" ROD MOUNT	28.58	PD1/R	CHAIN PRIMARY RENOLDS	0.00
K36-KIT	KIT TIMING WHEEL + ADAPTOR	40.95	PD10	USE MPD10	0.00
K41	BOX SPANNER 2" AF	19.02	MPD10	ABUTMENT CHAIN TENSIONER	11.51
K42	SOCKET BURMAN CLUTCH	14.30	PD10/1	USE MPD10/1	0.00
K44	WELLSEAL GASKET SEALANT	13.33	MPD10/1	ABUTMENT CHAIN TENSIONER	11.91
K7	SPANNER	9.17	PD11	USE MPD11	0.00
LIST 1	USE V2060	0.00	MPD11	ADJUSTER PRIMARY	18.22
LIST 2	USE V2064	0.00	PD12	BLOCK CHAIN TENSIONER	23.39
LIST 3	USE V2066	0.00	PD12/1	BLOCK CHAIN TENSIONER	24.16
LIST 4	USE V2068	0.00	PD14	GASKET PRIMARY CHAINCASE	5.68
LIST1	USE V2060	0.00	PD14/1	GASKET PRIMARY CHAINCASE	4.44
LIST2	USE V2064	0.00	PD15	USE PD15/1	0.00
LIST3	USE V2066	0.00	PD15/1	SPROCKET DYNAMO DRIVE	33.49
LIST4	USE V2068	0.00	PD15/2	SPROCKET DYNAMO DELRIN	30.36
OP11	SPRING OIL RELIEF VALVE	2.51	PD15/3	USE PD15/2	0.00
OP20	SPRING DETENT CAN USE	1.85	PD16	BOSS DYNAMO SPROCKET	22.16

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask. Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
PD16/1	BOSS DYNAMO CINAMO	26.74	PD7/2	USE MPD7/2	0.00
PD17AS	USE MPD17AS	0.00	MPD7/2	NUT SHOCK ABSORBER	15.15
MPD17AS	PLATE DYNAMO DRIVE	33.00	PD8	WASHER SHOCK ABSORBER	7.87
PD19	WASHER DYNAMO LOCATING	6.38	MPD8	WASHER SHOCK RING	5.86
PD19/1	WASHER DYNAMO LOCATING	6.07	PD9	BLADE CHAIN TENSIONER	21.12
PD19/2	WASHER DYNAMO LOCATING	6.07	PD9/1	BLADE CHAIN TENSIONER	26.81
PD19/3	WASHER DYNAMO LOCATING	6.07	PR1/A	SEAT VINCENT DUAL SEAT	397.44
PD1A	CHAIN PRIMARY JWIS 92E	136.22	PR1/BA	SEAT VINCENT 4" LONGER	435.01
PD1J	CHAIN PRIMARY JAPAN 92E	0.00	PR11	GRIP SET W/PR12	11.95
PD2	SLEEVE ENGINE SPROCKET	28.05	PR11A	GRIP SET AMAL LOGO	34.32
PD20	SPROCKET CLUTCH 7/32x28 TPI	181.16	PR12	USE PR11	0.00
PD20AS	USE PD20	0.00	PR12/1AS	THROTTLE 7/8 DUAL TWIST	33.00
PD21	USE MPD21	0.00	PR12A	USE PR12AS OR PR12/1AS	0.00
MPD21	SPACER CLUTCH SPROCKET	17.16	PR12AS	TWIST GRIP ASSEMBLY SINGLE	19.80
PD22	BUSH CLUTCH HOUSING	27.03	PR14	LEVER CLUTCH PLAIN	21.07
MPD22	USE PD22	0.00	PR15	LEVER VALVE LIFTER	117.00
PD23	WASHER TAB GENERATOR	3.96	PR16	LEVER BRAKE PLAIN	22.44
PD23/1	USE 463334	0.00	PR17	LEVER CHOKE DUAL TAIWAN	66.92
PD24	BUSH CLUTCH SPROCKET	21.82	PR17/1	USE CS-0493	0.00
PD25	SEAL CLUTCH SPROCKET	8.57	PR17/2	USE CS-0494	0.00
PD26/1	SEAL CLUTCH SPROCKET	8.42	PR18/1/C	RIM 6.5" MILLER USE/W PR18C	52.76
PD26/1HD	SEAL CLUTCH SPROCKET	9.53	PR18/1/D	LENS COMPLETE	35.64
PD27	SPRING SHOCK ABSORBER	0.74	PR18/1/S	SHELL HEADLAMP 6.5"	163.63
PD28	THROWER DYNAMO OIL	13.78	PR18/1AS	HEADLAMP 6.5" COMPLETE	512.16
MPD28	USE PD28	0.00	PR18/1D	GLASS LENS 6.5" MILLER	100.00
PD3/2	CAM SHOCK ABSORBER 18	144.10	PR18/1GR1	GROMMET HEADLAMP LARGE	1.85
PD3/3	USE MPD3/3	0.00	PR18/1GR2	GROMMET HEADLIGHT SMALL	1.21
MPD3/3	DAMPER 22 SPRING "D" STYLE	103.36	PR18/2/C	RIM 7" MILLER SOLID RIM	54.09
PD32	ADAPTOR DYNAMO FOR LUCAS	36.21	PR18/2C	RIM 7" SPLIT SEAL BEAM	105.60
PD33	ADAPTOR DYNAMO DRIVE FOR	36.97	PR18/3/C	RIM 8" MILLER	0.00
PD33KEY	KEY GEAR DYNAMO DRIVE	0.00	PR18/4A	USE 31482A	0.00
PD34	BOLT DYNAMO DRIVE FOR	17.98	PR18/8	USE PR18AS	0.00
PD35	LOCKWASHER SHOCK	3.17	PR18/8/S	SHELL HEADLAMP 8" MILLER	109.89
PD4	SLEEVE ESA CAM "C"	53.46	PR18AS	HEADLAMP COMPLETE 8"	392.29
PD4/2	SLEEVE SHOCK ABS. CAM	65.59	PR18C	CATCH RIM HEADLIGHT	38.21
PD5/2	USE MPD5/2	0.00	PR18F	AMMETER 2" SHALLOW MILLER	29.00
MPD5/2	PLATE SHOCK ABSORBER RING	25.98	PR18FACE	MILLER AMMETER FACE No.75V	50.29
MPD5MOD	USE PD5MOD	0.00	PR18G	SWITCH MILLER HEADLAMP	139.92
PD5MOD	PLATE SPRING	29.61	PR18H	SWITCH BEZEL	10.98
PD6	SPRING SHOCK ABSORBER	0.74	PR18J	TOP SWITCH PLASTIC	11.22
PD7	NUT ENGINE SPROCKET	26.20	PR18K	LEVER SWITCH VINCENT KNOB	4.70
PD7/1	USE MPD7/1	0.00	PR18K/HRD	KNOB SWITCH HRD	11.72
MPD7/1	NUT ENGINE SPROCKET	30.57	PR18L	SCREW SWITCH LEVER (KNOB)	10.57

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
PR18Q	DIPSWITCH COPY	86.70	PR22A/D	SPRINGS AUTO ADVANCE	4.05
PR18QT	SWITCH HI-LO HORN	11.62	PR22AS	USE PR22A	0.00
PR18T	BOLT HEADLAMP STAINLESS	7.43	PR22Q	CAM RING KVF TWIN	153.12
PR18V	WASHER HEADLAMP BOLT	0.66	PR22T	BEARING	23.11
PR18W	HARNESS WIRING B&C	118.80	PR22U	USE 455191	0.00
PR18W-A	TERMINAL RING STUD 6 16-14	0.23	PR22ZZ	WASHER SPLIT LEAD END	0.63
PR19	USE V3080	0.00	PR23	BATTERY 6 VOLT	33.00
PR19/1	USE V3080	0.00	PR23BOX	BATTERY BOX RUBBER	24.09
PR19A	LENS RED STOP LAMP	18.14	PR23COV	COVER BATTERY BOX	7.59
PR19B	SPRING STOP TAIL LAMP	8.84	PR23EXIDE	BOX BATTERY EXIDE	34.56
PR19C	GRILL STOP TAIL LAMP	17.58	PR23FUSE	FUSE HOLDER	9.57
PR19LED12	KIT 12V LED STOP LAMP	55.48	PR23KOR	BOX BATTERY KING OF ROAD	39.27
PR19LED6	LAMP LED 6VOLT STOP LAMP	58.32	PR23LUCAS	BOX BATTERY LUCAS	33.88
PR1A	TRAY TOOL SLIDER WITH TOP	114.84	PR23SMALL	BOX BATTERY SMALL	36.22
MPR1A	TOOL BOX & SLIDER TOP	0.00	PR24-1Q-1	PLUG MILLER DYNAMO	13.05
PR1A/2	SEAT CURVE FIBERGLASS	52.10	PR24/1/R	USE CS-4035	0.00
PR1A/2/S	PAN SEAT BACK CURVE	88.82	PR24/12VA	DISCONTINUED	0.00
PR1A/TOP	TOP COVER TOOL TRAY	21.12	PR24/1C	ARMATURE MILLER LONG	132.00
PR1ADEEP	TRAY TOOL DEEP	0.00	PR24/1E	BRUSH MILLER	15.10
MPR1AS/1	TOOL TRAY DEEP MAUGHAN	0.00	PR24/1F	COVER LUCAS DYNO	15.77
PR1B	COVER VINCENT DUAL SEAT	61.38	PR24/1T	COIL MILLER GENERATOR	68.40
PR1BADGE	BADGE FERIDAX SEAT	16.50	PR24/1U	GROMMET MILLER GENERATOR	4.17
PR1D	SEAT HARDWARE COMPLETE	136.28	PR24/1V	BEARING MILLER DYNAMO	16.42
PR1F	FOAM SEAT VINCENT B & C	65.47	PR24/1V1	BEARING MILLER DYNAMO	14.82
PR1RIVET	RIVET FERIDAX BADGE	1.39	PR24/1Y	NUT MILLER GENERATOR	11.43
PR2/1	USE 60-1915 CHAIN 106L REAR	0.00	PR24/2M	USE 200731	0.00
PR2/1-KIT	O RING CHAIN KIT COMPLETE	286.44	PR241V	USE PR24/1V	0.00
PR2/2	USE 60-2016 CHAIN 108L REAR	0.00	PR24A/REP	BOX MILLER REGULATOR	63.25
PR2/2KIT	KIT COMET "O" RING CHAIN	352.44	PR25/1Y	USE 29/076	0.00
PR20	USE CS-4060T	0.00	PR25A	TERMINAL END	3.56
PR20/1	BUTTON HORN CAN USE CS	0.00	PR27	PLATE REAR NUMBER	142.96
PR20/2	SWITCH HORN DIP	22.35	PR28	PLATE FRONT NUMBER	17.48
PR21	HORN LUCAS ALTETTE 6V	121.86	PR28A	USE 97-0741B	0.00
PR21/1	HORN ALTETTE 12V COPY	121.86	PR29	LICENCE HOLDER tax disk	11.17
PR21/B	USE PR21E	0.00	PR29T	TAX DISC S/S FRT RING EMGO	9.05
PR21/KIT	TRIM BEZEL W/NUTS ALTETTE	23.76	PR2A	USE CS-0210	0.00
PR21A	WIRE HORN TO BATTERY 24"	0.79	PR3	RUBBER KICKSTART TWIN	9.81
PR21C	WIRE HORN BUTTON TO HORN	3.96	PR3/1	RUBBER KICK STARTER COMET	6.02
PR21D	WIRE BRAKE LAMP W/ PR39B	4.75	PR3/V	RUBBER KICK STARTER VITON	0.00
PR21E	BRACKET FLAT FOR ALTETTE	16.32	PR31-D	CABLE SPEEDO & PICKUP	55.33
PR22/4	DISCONTINUED CHINAMO	0.00	PR31-SEND	SENDER PICK UP FOR DIGITAL	47.11
PR226FOAM	FILTER FOAM	21.13	PR31/2A	USE PR31/2AS	0.00
PR22A	AUTO ADVANCE UNIT ATD	363.00	PR31/2AS	CABLE SPEEDO 27	21.12

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.
Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
PR31/3A	USE PR31/3AS ASSEMBLY	0.00	PR41	USE 4/148	0.00
PR31/3AS	CABLE SPEEDO 37"	61.09	PR45	DECAL TANK SIDE H.R.D	4.74
PR31A	USE PR31AS	0.00	PR45/1	DECAL TANK SIDE VINCENT	4.29
PR31AS	CABLE SPEEDO 25 1/2"	23.92	PR45/2	DECAL LARGE BLACK PRINCE	5.08
PR32	USE PR32AS	0.00	PR45/3	DECAL LARGE BLACK KNIGHT	4.94
PR32/1	GEARBOX TACHOMETER	217.88	PR46	DECAL TANK TOP & HEADLUG	3.52
PR32/X	PLATE SPEEDO DRIVE	34.45	PR46/1	DECAL TANK TOP VINCENT 48	3.79
PR32A	PINION SPEEDO GEARBOX	11.88	PR46/1VE	DECAL TANK TOP(VIN ENG.)53-	3.30
PR32AS	USE MPR32AS	0.00	PR46/2	DECAL SMALL BLACK KNIGHT	1.65
MPR32AS	SPEEDO GEARBOX B-C-OPEN D	398.64	PR46/3	DECAL SMALL BLACK PRINCE	2.49
PR32G	GEAR SET FOR PR32	127.41	PR46/4	DECAL TANK TOP BLACK	3.70
PR32LN	NUT SPEEDO DRIVE LOCK	13.53	PR4A	CAP OIL FILTER CHAMBER	110.64
PR33-D	SPEEDO 3" DIGITAL MPH	327.36	PR4A/CC	CAP OIL FILTER CHAMBER	43.08
PR33A	DRIVE SPEEDO RIGHT ANGLE	173.25	PR4A/PP	PLATE OIL FILTER PLATE	31.28
PR33A-O	DRIVE SPEEDO RIGHT ANGLE	251.13	PR4A/RV	VALVE OIL FILTER CAP	9.23
PR33B	HOLDER BULB P53279/1	0.00	PR4A/S1	SPRING FILTER PLATE	10.47
PR34	USE CS-4014A	0.00	PR4A/S2	SPRING OIL FILTER CAP	2.88
PR351	USE D1AS	0.00	PR4A/SC	CAP OIL FILTER RELIEF	6.14
PR351/1	DISCONTINUEDFRONT)	0.00	PR5	USE 276CH/2DS	0.00
PR351/1S	DISCONTINUED	0.00	PR5/1	USE 229E/1DV	0.00
PR352A	DISCONTINUED	0.00	PR5/1AA	USE 29/276 GASKET SET	0.00
PR353/F	ROTOR DISTRIBUTOR 700051	10.22	PR5/1AB	USE 29/048	0.00
PR353/P	SPRING USE 421457	0.00	PR5/1AC	USE 29/077	0.00
PR353H	CONDENSOR DISTRIBUTOR	28.18	PR5/1Q	USE 29/2	0.00
PR353K	POINTS DISTRIBUTOR	27.14	PR5/1Q1	USE 29/3	0.00
PR367	FERRULE	0.00	PR5/1Q2	USE 29/4	0.00
PR37	COVER WATERPROOF PLUG	15.87	PR5/1Q3	USE 29/5	0.00
PR37/2	COVER WATERPROOF PLUG	5.21	PR5/1R	USE 29/047	0.00
PR371	NIPPLE PETROL PIPE	0.00	PR5/1T	USE 29/075	0.00
PR372	USE V234	0.00	PR5/1V	USE 29/055	0.00
PR376C	AIR FILTER ASSM FOR	0.00	PR5/1W	USE 29/057	0.00
PR377	GAITORS FORK PAIR (BANTAM)	11.30	PR5/1Y	USE 29/076	0.00
PR38	CONNECTOR & RUBBER WIRE	0.00	PR5/1Z	USE 29/078	0.00
PR39	SWITCH BRAKE B&C MILLER	60.06	PR5/4	USE 229F/1DV COMET 1 1/8	0.00
PR39/1	SWITCH BRAKE "D" MODELS	4.46	PR50-112B	SEAL KIT BRUMAN PR50-112BA	59.03
PR39/P	BACK PLATE STOP LAMP	4.74	PR50-130X	SPRING K/START RETURN	34.45
PR39A	SPRING STOP LAMP SWITCH	9.04	PR50-199X	QUADRANT KICKSTART	123.21
PR3A	RUBBER KICKSTART	0.00	PR50-1BA	GASKET INNER COVER	4.17
PR4	ELEMENT OIL FILTER TWIN	25.77	PR50-1BAA	GASKET COMET BURMAN	5.02
PR4/1	ELEMENT OIL FILTER COMET	23.55	PR50-2-1B	USE PR50-1BA	0.00
PR4/2	FILTER OIL CARTRIDGE TWIN	12.72	PR50-218X	NUT DRIVE GEAR	13.46
PR4/3	FILTER PAPER COMET	11.96	PR50-21X	SPRING CLUTCH BURMAN	5.98
PR40	USE 13/129	0.00	PR50-22A	SPROCKET 18T COMET C/S	30.36

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
PR50-22B	SPROCKET 19T COMET C/S	38.41	PR5S	USE 4/060	0.00
PR50-28X	PUSH ROD CLUTCH COMET	13.36	PR5T	USE RKC/526	0.00
PR50-28XR	ROLLER CLUTCH ROD BURMAN	2.31	PR5V	USE 6/045	0.00
PR50-330X	PLUNGER	17.61	PR5W	USE 6/047	0.00
PR50-349X	WASHER LOCK MAINSHAFT	7.22	PR5X	USE 4/046	0.00
PR50-35X	USE 57-0394 ROLLER	0.00	PR5Y	USE 4/061	0.00
PR50-36-2	WASHER CLUTCH THIN	21.32	PR5Z	USE 4/061	0.00
PR50-36X2	WASHER CLUTCH THIN COMET	19.14	PR6	USE 276CJ/1DO	0.00
PR50-36X3	WASHER	17.73	PR6/1	USE 289N/2DS	0.00
PR50-3BA	GASKET OUTER K/S SERIES B C	3.96	PR6A	USE 289N/2DS	0.00
PR50-3BAA	GASKET OUTER K/S SERIES A	4.71	PR6B	NOT AVAILABLE SEPERATELY	0.00
PR50-3X/1	PLATE CLUTCH BURMAN EARLY	37.42	PR6H	USE 14/030	0.00
PR50-3X/2	PLATE CLUTCH BURMAN LATE	28.38	PR9	JET CYLINDER OIL FEED	0.00
PR50-50A	LEVER SHIFT VOC	262.65	PT1/2A	PIPE EX COMET NO NUT	118.80
PR50-6X	PLATE STEEL BURMAN (4) USED	9.66	PT1/2AC	PIPE EXHAUST COMET	287.76
PR50-6X/1	PLATE PLAIN FRONT .062"	12.08	PT1/4	PIPE EXHAUST 2" VIAGRA	478.51
PR50-6X/2	PLATE PLAIN BACK, THICK	20.28	PT100	TOOL EX PIPE SWEDGE	0.00
PR50-71X	WASHER CLUTCH	2.38	PT1A	USE PT1AS OR PT1AS/1	0.00
PR50A	GREASE SEMIFLUID BURMAN	18.93	PT1AS	PIPE EX SET W/ET84 NUT TWIN	0.00
PR55	COVER PETROL TANK	0.00	PT1AS/1	PIPE EX SET NO NUTS	275.22
PR56-HRD	COVER DUST HRD LOGO	63.47	PT1AS/1C	PIPE EXHAUST TWIN NO NUTS	545.16
PR56-VIN	COVER DUST VINCENT LOGO	63.36	PT1FAS	USE PT1AS	0.00
PR5AA	USE 6/040	0.00	PT1R	USE PT1AS	0.00
PR5AB	USE 6/038	0.00	PT2AS	MUFFLER UN-BAFFLED	0.00
PR5AC	USE 4/043	0.00	PT2AS/1	MUFFLER BAFFLED	126.63
PR5AD	USE 4/053	0.00	PT2ASPS	MUFFLER UN-BAFFLED	171.60
PR5AE	USE 4/063	0.00	PT2ASSB	MUFFLER SPIRAL BAFFLE	369.60
PR5AF	USE 4/063	0.00	PT2ASSBPS	MUFFLER SPIRAL BAFFLE	249.48
PR5AG	USE 6/201	0.00	PT4	CLIP EXHAUST PIPE 1 3/4 OLD	6.56
PR5E	USE 14/208	0.00	PT4/1	CLAMP EXHAUST 1 3/4 NEW	6.87
PR5F	USE 14/021	0.00	PT4/2	CLAMP EX. PIPES	39.60
PR5G	USE 14/301	0.00	PT4T	USE CS-1162	0.00
PR5H	USE 14/024	0.00	PT5	WASHER EXHAUST PORT	0.81
PR5J	NUT BANJO	20.10	PT5/1	WASHER COPPER EX PIPE	1.15
PR5K	USE 4/053	0.00	RP/29/1	BOOKLET BURMAN GEARBOX	10.60
PR5L	USE 6/403	0.00	RP/29/2	SERVICE SHEET BURMAN	21.05
PR5M	USE 6/031	0.00	SL26	SCREEN SERIES "D"	171.42
PR5N	USE 4/235	0.00	SL27	BOLT FENDER SECURING "D"	35.64
PR5P	USE 4/241	0.00	SP1/1	USE MSP1/1	0.00
PR5Q	USE 276BB	0.00	MSP1/1	SPRING CLAW	68.64
PR5Q1	USE 276DB	0.00	SP2	SPRING BOX COVER BLACK	47.64
PR5Q2	USE 276EB	0.00	SP2/SET	SPRING BOX SET BLACK/SS	79.20
PR5R	USE 4/263	0.00	SP2SS	CASE SPRING OUTER S/S	40.92

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
SP2SSP	CASE SPRING OUTER S/S	39.60	V1023	BOLT 3 1/4" X 1/4	1.72
SP3	CASE SPRING INNER	45.87	V1024	NUT 5/8 BSF	8.94
SP3/1	BOX SPRING PETTEFORD	38.94	V1025	WASHER 5/8" SPRING	0.71
SP3SS	CASE SPRING INNER	34.85	V1026	SCREW 2BA X 1/2" RAISED CSK	0.46
SP4	USE MSP4	0.00	V1027	SCREW ROUND HEAD 3/8 X 1/2	1.85
MSP4	EYE SPRING	19.14	V1029	3/32" X 1/4"	0.13
T1/6AS/B	GAS TANK W/ HRD DECALS	1348.88	V1030	SCREW 2BA X 5/8" HEX SET	0.69
T1/6AS/C	GAS TANK W/ VINCENT DECALS	1348.88	V1034	SCREW 1/2" X 6 SELF TAPPING	0.13
T25	BOSS ENGINE ANCHOR	17.17	V1036	SCREW 4BA X 5/8" CSK	1.31
T26	USE 82-3220	0.00	V1036/1	SCREW MILLER	1.19
T27	CAP OIL 2" LETTERED VENTED	50.49	V1037	NUT 4BA NYLOC	1.16
T27/1	CAP OIL 2"CHR FLAT VENTED	20.49	V1042	SCREW 1/4BSF X 1 1/4"	2.05
T27/2	USE 82-4047	0.00	V1092	NIPPLE OIL "D" GIRDRAULIC	0.00
T28	PETROL TAP PUSH-PULL	30.73	V1093	NUT 1/4" BSF DOME	3.75
T28/1	PETROL TAP LEVER	0.00	V1109	SCREW COUNTERSUNK 5/16	2.98
T28/2	USE 82-3057 or 82-3057C	0.00	V1110	NUT 5/16" BSF DOME	4.26
T28/3	PLUNGER O-RING STYLE	23.94	V1111	TM 3/8" BSF DOME	6.06
T28/C	CORK FOR PETCOCK TUBE	1.15	V1112	NUT 3/8" BSCY DOME	3.81
T28/CF	CORK PETCOCK FLAT	0.88	V1113	NUT DOMED 1/2 BSF FOOT PEG	6.15
T28A	PLUNGER FOR T28 PETCOCK	13.78	V1114	SCREW 3/16 X 5/8 BSW CKS	1.20
T29	USE MT29	0.00	V1115	RIVETS AUTO ADVANCE UNIT	1.07
MT29	ADAPTOR BREATHER	14.30	V1116	NUT DOMED 7/16" BSF	4.78
T30/1AS	FILTER ASSY SERIED D	46.24	V1120	SCREW LEVER CLAMP	3.80
T31	ADAPTOR STOP VALVE	18.44	V1130	SCREW LEVER BLADE	4.16
T32	PIN STOP VALVE	15.88	V142	NUT 5/16" BSF PLAIN	2.77
T32AS	STOP VALVE ASSEMBLY	122.76	V142E	NUT 5/16 BSF STAINLESS	0.46
T38	SPACER PETROL TANK	15.79	V143	WASHER 5/16" PLAIN	0.20
MT38	SPACER PETROL TANK	11.29	V143A	WASHER 5/16" S/S ORIG	0.00
T39	USE MT39	0.00	V147	WASHER 5/16" SPRING	0.22
MT39	BOLT PETROL TANK TIE	7.34	V16	NUT 3/8" THIN CEI	2.31
T4/2	COVER INNER COMET	831.60	V18	SCREW ENGINE COVERS	136.41
T5/3	COVER PRIMARY POLISHED	691.55	V188	USE M188	0.00
T5/3A	COVER PRIMARY TWIN	432.96	M188	BOLT 1/4 BSF 5/8	4.28
T5/4	COVER OUTER COMET NOT	990.00	V19	SCREW SET CH HD ENG TWIN	147.84
T6/1	CHAINGUARD TWIN	139.04	V19/1	SCREW SET ALLEN TWIN	84.06
T6/2	CHAINGUARD COMET	122.89	V198	NUT 3/8" BSF PLAIN S/S	2.43
T6/6	CHAINGUARD SERIES "D"	93.59	V198/1	NUT 3/8BSF NYLOC STAINLESS	2.80
V1000	SCREW 2BA x 7/8 HEX SET	1.48	V198A	NUT 3/8" BSF PLATED STEEL	1.74
V1005	SCREW 1/4 BSF X 3 HEX	2.68	V198E	NUT 3/8 BSF STAINLESS	0.83
V1006	TWICKLIP 3/8"	0.50	V2000	HANDBOOK RIDERS	26.04
V1009	RIVET 1/16" X 1"	0.46	V2001	BOOK WORKSHOP	22.22
V1021	WASHER TAB 2BA	2.31	V2002	BOOK ORIGINAL VINCENTVOC	0.00
V1021/1	WASHER 2BA SHAKEPROOF	0.16	V2003	ENGINE DISASSEMBLY NTSC	0.00

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.

Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
V2005	BOOK "KNOW THY BEAST"	62.37	V3001	USE V3096	0.00
V2006	BOOK VINCENT "PAUL	41.69	V3001A	USE V3096 OUTRIGGER BRAKE	0.00
V2007	DISCONTINUED	0.00	V3010	no longer available	0.00
V2008	BOOK MPH "40 YEARS ON"	61.38	V3020	USE FT221L FT221R	0.00
V2009	BOOK MPH "ANOTHER TEN	53.62	V3030	PLATE ALLOY BRAKE FRONT	0.00
V2010	BOOK SERIES B/C SPARES LIST	25.91	V3040	PLATE ALLOY BRAKE REAR	0.00
V2010C	BOOK SERIES B/C SPARES	13.86	V3050	SPOKE SET S/C 9ga 19".300	118.40
V2011	TOOL GUIDE LOCK RING	47.23	V3051	SPOKE SET S/C 9ga 20".300	118.40
V2012	BOOK VINCENTS W/ BIG SID	43.61	V3052	SPOKE SET S/C 9ga 18".300	115.10
V2014	BINDER MPH & DATE PACK	13.20	V3053	SPOKE SET S/C 8-10ga 19" F&R	132.13
V2015	BOOK PARTS ALTERNATIVE	143.55	V3054	SPOKE SET S/C 8-10ga 18" F&R	121.04
V2016	BINDER MPH 2YR & DATE PACK	13.20	V3055	SPOKE SET S/C 8-10ga 20" F&R	132.13
V2020	BOOK SERIES D SPARES LIST	27.22	V3056	SPOKE SET S/C 8ga	118.40
V2020C	BOOK PARTS D MODEL	12.20	V3057	SPOKE SET S/C 8ga 19".300	118.40
V2030	USE V2001	0.00	V3058	SPOKE SET S/C 8ga 20".300	118.40
V2040	PARTS PRICE LIST	0.00	V3059	USE PR23	0.00
V2060	GASKET SET LIST 1 TWIN FULL	112.78	V3060	ENG. LACQUER GL BLACK 250	0.00
V2064	GASKET SET LIST 2 TWIN TOP	78.18	V3070	BEEFY T VINCENT SM BLK	15.98
V2066	GASKET SETS LIST 3 SINGLE	41.36	V3071	BEEFY T VINCENT MD BLK	15.98
V2068	GASKET SET LIST 4 SUNGLE	63.78	V3072	BEEFY T VINCENT LG BLK	15.98
V2070	DISCONTINUED	0.00	V3073	BEEFY T VINCENT XL BLK	15.98
V2071	KIT RETURN OIL LINE TUBES	319.33	V3074	BEEFY T VINCENT XXL BLK	19.00
V2073	NUTS CYLINDER HEAD SERIES	119.43	V3079	BULB HEADLAMP 12 VOLT	6.53
V2077	CYLINDER HEAD NUTS SERIES	148.43	V3080	TAILLAMP STOP	21.90
V2083	SCREWS CAP SERIES C	61.00	V3080B12V	BULB 12v 10 WATT BA15S BASE	0.99
V2087	SCREWS CAP COMET	0.00	V3080B6V	BULB 6V 10 WATT BA15S BASE	1.31
V2090	GIRDRAULIC FORK SPINDLE	118.88	V3080C	USE PR19B	0.00
V2095	KIT TAPER ROLLER BEARING	432.96	V3080F	USE PR19C	0.00
V2100	discontinued	0.00	V3080L	USE PR19A	0.00
V220	SCREW 3/16" BSW X 3/8" SKT.	1.69	V3081	AMMETER	0.00
M220CH	SCREW 3/16 BSW 3/8 CHEESE	1.61	V3082	PIPE EX THREAD REPAIR	0.00
V221	SCREW 5/16" BSW X 3/8" SKT	1.31	V3083	PLATE MAG END FOR SLACK	108.41
V225	WASHER 1/8" BSP C & A	1.36	V3090	ROCKER ARM IN/REMOVAL	12.46
V226	SCREW 1/4" BSW X 1" SKT CAP	2.47	V3091	TOOL CRANKSHAFT PINION	13.24
V226CH	SCREW 1/4" BSW X 1" CHEESE	4.07	V3095	CRASH BARS S/S	154.37
M226CH	USE V226CH	0.00	V3095A	STUD MAUGH CRASH BAR	9.27
V227	SCREW 3/16" BSW X 3/8" RD.	0.63	V3096	BRACE BALANCE BEAM	69.30
V234	NUT 1/4" BSP UNION	2.34	V3097	TOMMY BAR SET(3) MAG	57.86
V234B	NUT FUEL LINE BRASS NO	2.44	V3099	PIPE SET 2" W/ADAPTOR &	0.00
V235	NIPPLE B1/4" BSF UNION	0.00	V3102	BATTERY TENDER JUNIOR 12	31.52
V279	SCREW 1/4" BSW X 5/8" HEX	1.43	V3103	BATTERY TENDER JR 6 VOLT	31.52
V30	SCREW 3/8"BSW X 3/8" SKT.	1.76	V321	BALL 1/4" STEEL	0.00
V3000	BRAMPTON FORK SPINDLE	207.74	V321/1	ROLLER 1/4 X 1/4	0.94

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask. Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
V327	BOLT 1/4" BSF X 1 1/4" HEX	5.99	V505	SCREW 5/16" BSF X 1/2" HEX	4.86
V328	SCREW 5/16"BSF X 1 1/4" SK HD	7.92	V506	SCREW 1/4" BSF X 3/4" HEX SET	2.63
V328/1	USE V328	0.00	V507	USE M507	0.00
V328CH	SCREW 5/16 BSF CHEESE HEAD	4.49	M507	NUT 1/2"BSF PLAIN	6.19
V329	SCREW 5/16"BSF X 5/8" SKT HD	3.26	V508	WASHER 1/2" PLAIN .050"THICK	1.07
V329CH	SCREW 5/16 BSF CHEESE HEAD	3.58	V508/1	WASHER 1/2" H/D .090" THICK	0.65
M329CH	USE V329CH	0.00	V520	BOLT 5/16" BSF X 1" HEX	5.76
V357	SCREW 1/4"BSW X 3/4" SKT CAP	1.97	V524	BOLT 5/16 C.E.I. X 1/2"	5.35
V357CH	SCREW 1/4 BSW CHEESE HEAD	3.55	V537	NIPPLE GREASE 1/4" BSF X	2.77
M357CH	USE V357CH	0.00	V537SS	FITTING GREASE STAINLESS	0.00
V358	SCREW 1/4" BSW X 1 1/8" SKT	2.38	M558	NUT 3/8 BSF THIN	3.85
V358CH	SCREW 1/4 BSW CHEESE HEAD	4.33	V558	NUT 3/8" BSF THIN	2.40
M358CH	USE V358CH	0.00	V559	WASHER 9/16" DOUBLE SPRING	3.67
V359	SCREW 3/16" BSW X 1/4" RD HD	0.70	V560	SCREW 3/8" BSCY 3/4" HEX SET	5.97
V360	NUT 1/4 BSW (1/4x20 tpi)	1.17	M560	BOLT 3/8 BSCY x 3/4	8.88
V361	WASHER 3/8" SPRING	3.04	V563	WASHER 1/4" DOUBLE SPRING	1.03
V361/1	USE PR18V	0.00	V570	USE M570	0.00
V39	SCREW 5/16" BSW X 1/2" E121	1.43	M570	NUT 7/16" BSF THIN	5.68
V39A	SCREW FOOTPIECE ALLEN	1.64	V571	WASHER 7/16" PLAIN	1.45
V406	SCREW 2BA X 7/8" CSK	1.45	V572	USE V506	0.00
V406A	SCREW ALLEN	1.64	V588	NUT 5/16" BSF DOUBLE AN	8.83
V412	SCREW 3/16" BSW X 3/4" SKT.	2.51	V589	BOLT 1/4 BSF X 5/8	2.48
V412CH	SCREW 3/16" BSW X 3/4"	2.60	M589	USE M589/1 BOLT SPROCKET	0.00
M412CH	SCREW 3/16 BSW 3/4 CHEESE	0.00	V589/1	BOLT 1/4 BSF X 5/8 HEX	3.35
V413	WASHER 1/4" SHAKEPROOF	0.24	M589/1	BOLT REAR SPROCKET	3.59
V418	RIVET 1/8" X 7/32" ALLOY	0.82	V590	WASHER 1/4" SPRING	0.15
V418SS	RIVET 1/8" X 7/32" STAINLESS	0.73	V591	RIVET 3/32" X 3/8"	1.06
V447	USE V143	0.00	V591/1	RIVET 1/8x3/8 FOR NEW V588	1.12
V448	WASHER STOP VALVE	0.25	V597	USE V844	0.00
V449	USE E128	0.00	V617	SCREW 2BA X 1" HEX SET FT178	1.97
V457	BOLT 5/16" BSF X 1 1/4" HEX	7.37	V647	RIVET 1/8" X 1/4"	0.18
M457	BOLT	6.88	V662	SCREW 1/4" BSF X 1/2" SKT CAP	3.72
V459	NIPPLE 1/4" BSF GREASE	2.42	V662CH	SCREW 1/4" SLOTTED CAP	4.03
V459/1	GREASE NIPPLE 1/4BSF GUN	2.63	V669	BOLT 3/8" BSF X 3" HEX	13.02
V459SS	USE V459	0.00	M669	BOLT	10.12
V477	WASHER 5/16 X 13/16	0.78	V670	BOLT 3/8" BSF X 1" HEX	6.53
V480	USE V844	0.00	M670	BOLT	5.19
V499	NUT 5/16" BSF NYLOC	4.08	V687	BOLT 3/8" BSF X 1 3/4" HEX	9.77
V500	NUT 3/8" BSCY PLAIN	3.26	V69	PIN SPLIT 1/16" X 1/2"	0.36
M500	NUT 3/8 BSCY PLAIN	3.17	V730	NUT 5/16" BSCY PLAIN	2.18
V501	WASHER 3/8" PLAIN	0.38	V731	NUT 1/4" BSF THIN	1.56
V502	SCREW 1/4"BSFx1/2 SPEEDO	4.50	V733	BOLT 3/8" BSF X 1 1/2" HEX	7.91
V502/1	SCREW 1/4" BSW X 1/2" RD HD	2.46	M733	BOLT 3/8X1 1/2 BSF	8.61

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask. Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.

Coventry Spares, Ltd - Vincent prices as of March 22, 2018

15 Abbey Lane Middleboro MA 02346 800-451-5113 fax 508-946-1145 e-mail johntioc@aol.com

Part #	Description	Price	Part #	Description	Price
V75	NUT 2BA PLAIN S/S	0.78	V92	WASHER 1/4" PLAIN	0.16
V762	WASHER 3/8" BSW USE V571	0.59	V931	USE V973	0.00
V796	USE V571	0.00	V961	SCREW 1/4" BSW X 2 1/8" SKT	3.85
V807	RIVET 5/32" X 3/8" ALLOY	0.74	V961/1	SCREW 1/4 X 2 1/4 BSW CHEESE	3.42
V808	USE V842/1	0.00	V962	BOLT 5/16" BSF X 1 1/2" HEX	6.53
V820	SCREW 2BA X 1/2" RD HD	0.78	V963	BOLT 1/4" BSF X 1 5/8" HEX	3.66
V824/1	WASHER 2BA PLAIN	0.16	V964	SCREW 4BA X 1/4" ROUND	0.77
V830	BOLT 5/16" BSF X 2 1/4" HEX	9.03	V965	PLUG 1/8" BSP FLANGED DRAIN	6.61
M830	BOLT	7.56	V967	BOLT 3/8" BSF X 2 1/4" HEX	4.34
V830/1	SCREW 5/16" BSF X 2 1/4" HEX	0.00	M967	BOLT 3/8"x2 1/4" BSF	3.87
V831	BOLT 5/16" BSF 1 7/8"	7.52	V972	SCREW 2"	4.05
V832	SCREW 2BA X 1/4" RD HD	0.92	V973	BOLT 5/16" BSF X 2" HEX	8.12
V833	NUT 7/16 BSW 14 TPI	3.41	V974	SCREW 5/16" BSF X 7/8"SKT CAP	7.19
V834	NUT 7/16" BSCY PLAIN	5.54	V977	BOLT 3/8" BSF X 1 1/4" HEX	7.75
V835	NUT 7/16" BSCY PLAIN LH	6.40	V98	NUT 5/16" BSF THIN NYLOC	4.78
V836	NUT 1/2" BSCY PLAIN	5.81	V981	WASHER 9/16" PLAIN	1.72
V837	NUT 1/2" BSCY PLAIN LH	6.05	V998	O RING D DISTRIBUTOR	1.00
V838	GRUB SCREW	8.67			
V839	USE V506	0.00			
V840	USE M840	0.00			
M840	BOLT	5.53			
V841	SCREW 2BA X 5/8" RD HD	1.10			
V842	WASHER 2BA SPRING	0.17			
V842/1	WASHER 2BA PLAIN	0.20			
V843	SCREW 5/16" BSF X 5/8" HEX	4.77			
V844	SCREW 3/8" BSF X 3/4" HEX SET	6.07			
V845	SCREW 3/16" BSW X 1/2" SKT	1.19			
V865	CIRCLIP 1/2" EXTERNAL	0.48			
V867	BOLT 5/16" BSF x 2 1/2" HEX	8.98			
V870	NUT 7/16" BSF 18 TPI PLAIN	4.24			
M870	NUT 7/16" BSF PLAIN 18 TPI	3.34			
V871	NUT 5/16" BSF THIN	2.02			
V872	BOLT 3/8" BSF X 2" HEX	7.92			
V873	USE V977	0.00			
V874	SCREW 1/4" BSW X 1/2" CSK	2.64			
V876	BOLT 3/8" BSW X 2" HEX	2.53			
V877	SCREW 1/4" BSW X 3/4" CSK	1.32			
V879	NUT 1/2" BSF THIN	3.96			
M879	NUT 1/2" BSF THIN	5.74			
V880	SCREW 5/16" BSW X 3/4" HEX	2.11			
V91	NUT 1/4" BSF PLAIN STAINLESS	2.19			
V91/1	NUT 1/4BSF NYLOC	2.51			
V91E	NUT 1/4 BSF STAINLESS	0.37			

When comparing prices, please note that most of the hardware we stock is made from stainless steel. Any questions please ask.
Prices, which are based on value of dollar at time of import, and are subject to change without notice.

Price quotes are for inventory in stock and subject to prior sale. If you are not happy with anything we sell, don't call, just return for replacement, credit or refund. Parts with "M" prefix from Maughan & Sons.